
11124

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431888

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Portal vein thrombosis (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11125

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431887

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Sepsis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically
Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11126

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431881

2021-04-
26

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11127

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431873

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Abdominal discomfort (n/a - Unknown - ), COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), COVID-19
pneumonia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Gastrointestinal
haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haemolysis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Unknown
- ), Pain (5d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Sepsis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Troponin increased
(n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vaccination failure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11128

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431382

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Abdominal discomfort (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Acute respiratory distress
syndrome (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Aggression (15645min - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Agitation (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Arteriosclerosis (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Asthenia
(15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Atelectasis (15645min - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Atrial fibrillation (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Back pain (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure acute
(15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiomegaly (15645min - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral infarction (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Chills (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cholecystectomy
(15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Delirium (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diastolic dysfunction
(15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyslipidaemia (15645min - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Endocarditis staphylococcal (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General physical health deterioration (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hemiparesis (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Hepatomegaly (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypernatraemia (15645min -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypokalaemia (11d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Hypoxia (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Inferior vena cava dilatation (11d - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Iron deficiency anaemia (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lactic acidosis (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Lung infiltration (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lung opacity (15645min - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mental status changes (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mitral valve incompetence (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Nausea (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Obesity (15645min -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pleural effusion (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Polyuria (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Septic shock (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Staphylococcal infection (15645min
- Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (15645min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)...

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11129

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431337

2021-04-
26

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Completed suicide (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Tinnitus (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11130

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431334

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11131

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431159

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Internal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11132

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431109

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11133

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431068

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Decreased appetite (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (15d - Fatal - Results
in Death), Hypotension (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Jaundice (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Metabolic acidosis
(15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Psychomotor retardation (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Renal impairment (15d - Fatal
- Results in Death), Respiratory failure (15d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11134

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431056

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11135

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008431003

2021-04-
26

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11136

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008430672

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Ischaemic stroke (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11137

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008430006

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cerebral haematoma (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cerebral haemorrhage (5d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death), Peripheral swelling (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11138

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429980

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Dyspnoea (n/a - Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008431334&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008430006&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429980&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11139

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429434

2021-04-
25

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL - n/a])

11140

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429344

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11141

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429145

2021-04-
25

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Herpes zoster (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11142

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429134

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11143

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429129

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11144

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429044

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11145

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429043

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11146

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008429042

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11147

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008428867

2021-04-
25

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11148

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008428056

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11149

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008428055

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429344&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429145&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429134&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429129&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429044&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008429043&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008428056&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008428055&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11150

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427855

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Acidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Anaphylactic reaction (2h - Fatal - Results in Death), Bradycardia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Bradypnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Bronchospasm (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hyperlactacidaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Shock
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11151

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427571

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11152

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427491

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female Embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Head discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary
embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11153

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427482

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11154

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427315

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling,
Other Medically Important Condition), Acute coronary syndrome (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death,
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Acute myocardial
infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Coronary artery thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important
Condition), Haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Mesenteric vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Portal vein
thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Visceral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

11155

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427288

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Muscular
weakness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Partial seizures (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Superior
sagittal sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling,
Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11156

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427285

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Female

Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (14d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Dizziness (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Haematoma (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Jugular vein thrombosis (n/a
- Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Muscular weakness (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Thrombocytopenia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11157

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008427270

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling),
Disseminated intravascular coagulation (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Mental impairment (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Sepsis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Vomiting projectile (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11158
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008426609

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11159

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008426409

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Brain oedema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral amyloid
angiopathy (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral
haemorrhage (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Disseminated intravascular coagulation (n/a
- Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Facial paralysis (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haematemesis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hemiparesis (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hyperglycaemia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypernatraemia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Intestinal dilatation (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Intestinal
ischaemia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Intracranial tumour
haemorrhage (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Metabolic acidosis
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pleural effusion (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tachycardia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Thrombosis mesenteric vessel (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11160

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008426403

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Anaemia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling), Cavernous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Superior sagittal sinus thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11161

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008426393

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Aortic thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Mesenteric haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11162

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008426392

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombosis (n/a -

Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11163

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008426000

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Cold sweat (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Gait inability (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Left ventricular dysfunction (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11164

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008425959

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11165

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008425844

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Brain injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vasculitis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11166

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008425127

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11167

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008424450

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11168

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008424188

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Chest pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Peripheral swelling (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Syncope (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11169

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008424160

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

11170

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008423530

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11171

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422870

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11172

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422542

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Facial paralysis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11173

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422533

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Crepitations (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Feeling of body temperature change (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Thirst decreased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008424450&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008424188&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008424160&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008423530&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422870&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422542&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422533&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11174

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422527

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11175

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422521

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Circulatory collapse (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11176

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422520

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Brain oedema (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Bundle branch block left (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cardiac
arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Fibrin D dimer
increased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Left ventricular dysfunction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Myocarditis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Troponin T increased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Ventricular fibrillation (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11177

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422149

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Abdominal distension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Abdominal pain (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fibrin D dimer increased (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hepatic cirrhosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Portal vein
thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Splenic vein thrombosis (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11178

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008422110

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Myocardial ischaemia (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Ill-defined disorder -
Unknown - [1d - n/a - Intramuscular])

11179

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008421216

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female

Condition aggravated (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Diarrhoea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypoacusis (n/a - Unknown - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11180

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008420977

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11181

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008420434

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11182

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008420154

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral haematoma (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Haemorrhage
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Muscle spasms (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422527&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422521&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422520&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422149&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008422110&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008421216&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008420977&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008420434&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008420154&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11183

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008418867

2021-04-
24

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Viral infection (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11184

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417379

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11185

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417316

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), COVID-19 immunisation (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Cardiac dysfunction (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Guillain-Barre
syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Hepatic failure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary
embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Renal vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically
Important Condition), Viral infection (n/a - Unknown - )

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11186

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417304

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Female

Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Unknown - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11187

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417270

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dysarthria (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

11188

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417263

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pulmonary embolism (21d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

11189

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417191

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11190

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008417063

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Anaphylactic shock (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (2d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11191

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008416914

2021-04-
24

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Road traffic accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008418867&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417379&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417316&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417304&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417270&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417263&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417191&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008417063&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008416914&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11192

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008416876

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11193

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008416656

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Lividity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lymphadenopathy (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination site reaction (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

11194

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008416500

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cyanosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11195

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008416407

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11196

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008416126

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11197

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008415608

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mg/m2 -
Intramuscular])

11198

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008415526

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Intracranial pressure increased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11199

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008415009

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Influenza like illness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11200

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414979

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11201

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414972

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008416876&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008416656&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008416500&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008416407&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008416126&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008415608&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008415526&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008415009&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414979&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414972&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11202

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414898

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11203

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414893

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Aortic dissection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11204

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414883

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11205

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414878

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [22d - 2{DF} - Intramuscular])

11206

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414868

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11207

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414835

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11208

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414690

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Asthenia (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (0d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pallor (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11209

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414660

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (13d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA COVID-19 VACCINE (CHADOX1-S
[RECOMBINANT]) SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION
[COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11210

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414578

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Illness (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11211

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008414558

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11212

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008413601

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414893&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414883&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414878&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414868&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414835&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414690&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414578&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008414558&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008413601&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11213

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008413162

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

11214

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008413147

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11215

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412934

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11216

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412849

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Coronary artery thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- .5mL - Intramuscular])

11217

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412839

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11218

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412824

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebrovascular disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11219

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412777

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lethargy (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain in extremity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 - Not applicable - [n/a -
1{DF} - Unknown])

11220

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412574

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11221

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412533

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Arteriosclerosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Blood glucose decreased (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Unknown
- Other Medically Important Condition), Hypertensive heart disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory failure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Sudden cardiac
death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Ventricular
fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11222

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412526

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Cardiac disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Dizziness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Fluid intake reduced (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haematemesis (n/a - Unknown -
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haemoglobin abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypovolaemic shock
(n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), International normalised ratio increased (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1178 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008413162&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008413147&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412934&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412849&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412839&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412824&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412777&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412574&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412533&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412526&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11223

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412440

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress
(4d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11224

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412393

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary fibrosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11225

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412340

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [1d -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11226

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008412270

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11227

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411903

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Renal disorder (n/a -

Unknown - ), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11228

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411870

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11229

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411659

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Aphasia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Feeling of body temperature change (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Musculoskeletal stiffness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Peripheral coldness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Staring (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Tremor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11230

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411617

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal -

Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11231

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411587

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling hot (n/a - Unknown - ), Nervousness (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11232

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411585

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11233

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411497

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412340&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008412270&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411903&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411870&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411659&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411617&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411587&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411585&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008411497&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11234

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411392

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11235

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411388

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intravenous (not otherwise
specified)])

11236

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411355

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Gangrene (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Intestinal ischaemia (2d -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (2d -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11237

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411353

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dementia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11238

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411297

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Acute myocardial infarction (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11239

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411230

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a

- Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11240

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411229

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ),
Nasopharyngitis (n/a - Unknown - ), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11241

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411211

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Abdominal discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11242

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008411035

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Dialysis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11243

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410859

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dizziness (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lethargy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Retinal vascular thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Somnolence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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11244

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410847

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11245

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410476

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11246

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410294

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Blood pressure decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) [TOZINAMERAN] (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11247

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410209

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Adverse event following immunisation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11248

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410189

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11249

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410185

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11250

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008410023

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Illness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Influenza (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Influenza B virus test positive (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Neurological symptom (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Organ failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary mass (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Transient ischaemic attack (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tremor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Urinary tract
infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11251

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008409901

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Influenza like illness (20d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (20d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sepsis (20d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11252

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008409716

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Dose not changed -
[n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11253

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008409405

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cardiomegaly (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hepatomegaly (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1181 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410847&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410476&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410294&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410209&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410189&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410185&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008410023&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008409901&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008409716&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008409405&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11254

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008409100

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11255

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008409038

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11256

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008408958

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pulmonary embolism (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

11257

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008407873

2021-04-
23

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Discomfort (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically

Important Condition), Oxygen consumption (n/a - Unknown - )
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11258

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008407842

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Pneumonia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11259

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008407381

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2 test positive (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11260

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008407068

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11261

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008406512

2021-04-
23

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11262

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008406259

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11263

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008406023

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Cough (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a
- Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11264

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405880

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (9d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008406512&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008406259&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008406023&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008405880&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11265

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405855

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a]),
[LEUPRORELIN ACETATE] (S - Prostate cancer -
Not applicable - [1107d - n/a - n/a])

11266

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405795

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Unknown - More in ICSR]), INVEGA 3 MG
PROLONGED-RELEASE TABLET
[PALIPERIDONE] (S - n/a - Drug withdrawn - [n/a -
3mg - Oral])

11267

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405754

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11268

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405731

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia
aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11269

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405718

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac failure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (2d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Renal failure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11270

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405623

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dehydration (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dysstasia (n/a - Unknown - ), Insomnia (2d - Unknown - ), Loss of consciousness (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Muscular weakness (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiration abnormal (1d - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Restlessness (3d - Unknown - ), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Tremor (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11271

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405546

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11272

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405345

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11273

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405341

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cognitive disorder (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Condition aggravated (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory
distress (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11274

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405082

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008405082&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11275

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008405069

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11276

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008404914

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male

Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Coronary artery thrombosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypophagia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Oropharyngeal pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11277

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008404868

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Asthenia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Dehydration (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Nasal congestion (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11278

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008404852

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Brain oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral haemorrhage
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11279

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008404793

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ecchymosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lividity (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11280

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008404046

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Asthma (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11281

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403809

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11282

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403766

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

11283

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403593

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11284

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403577

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Interstitial lung disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11285

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403399

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chest pain (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11286

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403336

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Hypoxia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11287

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403328

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL - n/a])

11288

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403281

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Gallbladder mass (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Tachypnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11289

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403280

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female
Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cluster headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mesenteric vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11290

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403251

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11291

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008403046

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hernia (n/a -

Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11292

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402978

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Tachycardia (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11293

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402646

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Petechiae (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenic purpura (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008403281&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008403280&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008403251&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008403046&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008402978&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008402646&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11294

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402448

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cough (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11295

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402407

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Coronary artery occlusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11296

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402343

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition), Gallbladder mass (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Tachypnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11297

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402256

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), General physical health
deterioration (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11298

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008402011

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11299

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401655

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Cardiopulmonary failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cough (n/a -
Unknown - ), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Pneumonia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11300

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401616

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11301

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401573

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (2d - Fatal
- Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11302

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401447

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Anaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hallucination (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Muscular weakness (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11303

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401386

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Immune thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008401447&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008401386&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11304

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401385

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Acute kidney injury (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Acute myocardial infarction (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Fatigue (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hyperkalaemia (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypophagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Illness (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myalgia (3d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pyrexia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Septic shock (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11305

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401370

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11306

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008401076

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Dizziness (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other
Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important
Condition), Seizure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid haemorrhage
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11307

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400992

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Confusional state (2d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Diarrhoea (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

CANNABIDIOL [CANNABIDIOL] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Oral]), COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S -
n/a - n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular]),
[METOCLOPRAMIDE, METOCLOPRAMIDE
HYDROCHLORIDE, METOCLOPRAMIDE
HYDROCHLORIDE MONOHYDRATE] (S - Product
used for unknown indication - n/a - [1d - 5mg - n/a]),
[MORPHINE SULFATE, MORPHINE SULFATE
PENTAHYDRATE] (S - Pain - n/a - [1d - 1{DF} -
n/a]), [MORPHINE SULFATE] (S - Pain - n/a - [n/a -
2{DF} - n/a])

11308

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400985

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

11309

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400913

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11310

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400878

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11311

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400864

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Vaccination failure (8d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008401385&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008401370&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008401076&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008400992&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008400985&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008400913&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11312

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400848

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11313

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400817

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11314

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400773

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11315

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400766

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Testicular failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11316

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400753

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11317

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400743

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (5d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11318

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008400633

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11319

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399809

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11320

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399777

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11321

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399775

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Hypersensitivity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11322

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399752

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia aspiration (5d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (5d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Vaccination complication (5d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11323

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399575

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11324

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399550

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ),
Pulse absent (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11325

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399447

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cognitive disorder (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other
Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition),
Hypertension (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11326

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399374

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Acute pulmonary oedema (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiovascular
disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest pain (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Dizziness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Lactic acidosis (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Respiratory distress (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Troponin T increased (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11327

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399373

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Fatigue (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory disorder (0d - Fatal - Results
in Death), Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11328

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399371

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Vomiting (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11329

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399337

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haemorrhagic diathesis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory tract
haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - .5mL
- Intramuscular])

11330

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399334

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (1d - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11331

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399321

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Myalgia
(n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Rhinitis (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11332

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008399180

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399575&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399550&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399447&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399374&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399373&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399371&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399337&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399334&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399321&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008399180&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11333

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398877

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Hypotension (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (4d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11334

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398488

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Apathy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypoxia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11335

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398390

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dementia Alzheimer's type (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Diabetes mellitus (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ulcer (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

11336

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398361

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Arthralgia (n/a - Unknown - ), Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a -
Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown -
)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11337

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398287

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11338

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398123

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11339

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398114

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11340

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398067

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11341

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398065

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Intestinal ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11342

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398059

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11343

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008398047

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398877&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398488&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398390&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398361&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398287&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398123&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398114&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398067&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398065&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398059&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008398047&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11344

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397956

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Coronary artery occlusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to
stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ventricular fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11345

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397707

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cardiomegaly (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Escherichia
infection (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pleural effusion (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11346

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397690

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11347

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397364

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11348

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397360

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Body temperature increased (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain
(n/a - Unknown - ), Urinary tract infection (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11349

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397239

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Pulmonary oedema (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11350

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008397235

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Bradyphrenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Cerebral disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ), Dysphagia (n/a
- Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Irregular sleep wake rhythm disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Oedema peripheral
(n/a - Unknown - ), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11351

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396959

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Memory impairment (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11352

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396885

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11353

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396669

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyskinesia (4d - Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (0d - Unknown - ), Fatigue (1d -
Unknown - ), Tremor (4d - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11354

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396650

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397956&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397707&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397690&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397364&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397360&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397239&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008397235&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008396959&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008396885&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008396669&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008396650&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11355

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396640

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Influenza like illness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Ventricular

fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - Immunisation - n/a -
[n/a - n/a - n/a])

11356

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396621

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not

Resolved - ), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11357

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396610

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11358

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396604

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11359

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396594

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Road traffic accident (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown - More in ICSR])

11360

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396582

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11361

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396418

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Staphylococcal infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11362

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396397

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chills (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged

Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11363

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396304

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11364

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396245

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Abdominal pain upper (17d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (17d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11365

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396204

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11366

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396043

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac failure (2d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (2d -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11367

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008396005

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11368

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395952

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cellulitis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Rash (n/a -
Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11369

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395922

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Basal ganglia haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11370

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395788

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female

Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11371

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395743

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11372

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395731

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Aphasia (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Feeling abnormal (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Influenza like illness
(2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Myalgia (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Mydriasis (2d - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - ), Myocardial infarction (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pain (2d -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pallor (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 2{DF} - Intramuscular])

11373

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395581

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (14d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (14d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11374

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395560

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (1d - Unknown - ), Respiratory arrest (1d -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory tract congestion (n/a - Unknown - ), Rhinitis (n/a - Unknown
- ), Suspected COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - ), Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11375

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395467

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Unknown - ), Haematemesis (n/a - Unknown - ), Internal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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11376

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395404

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug
ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11377

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395397

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11378

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008395203

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cerebral haemorrhage (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Heart rate increased (5d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11379

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008394379

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 30ug - Intramuscular])

11380

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008394304

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Hypotensive crisis (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11381

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008394075

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sopor (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11382

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008394062

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11383

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008394024

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiopulmonary failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11384

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393941

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sopor (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11385

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393738

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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11386

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393724

2021-04-
22

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11387

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393655

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female Infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11388

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393645

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11389

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393611

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cognitive disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Deep vein thrombosis (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Flushing (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hyperkalaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Multiple organ dysfunction
syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Paralysis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Polyuria
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11390

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393599

2021-04-
22

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11391

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393452

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Platelet count
decreased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (7d - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11392

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008393077

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Bedridden (n/a - Unknown - Disabling), Death (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Pain (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Pyrexia (2d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Thirst (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11393

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008392600

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393724&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393655&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393645&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393611&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393599&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393452&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008393077&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008392600&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11394

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008392461

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11395

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008392130

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11396

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008392104

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Metastatic neoplasm (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11397

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008391881

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Intestinal ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Mesenteric vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11398

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008391873

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination complication (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11399

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008391494

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - ), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11400

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008391078

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Duodenal ulcer perforation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Peritonitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11401

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390956

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11402

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390856

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Haemorrhage intracranial
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11403

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390810

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008392461&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008392130&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008392104&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008391881&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008391873&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008391494&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008391078&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390956&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390856&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390810&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11404

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390704

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11405

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390657

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11406

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390630

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11407

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390608

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ), Depressed level of
consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Food refusal (n/a -
Unknown - ), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ),
Respiratory rate increased (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11408

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390563

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (3d -

Recovered/Resolved - ), Skin discolouration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11409

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390537

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11410

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390526

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11411

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390348

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Hospitalisation (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11412

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008390241

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11413

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389952

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390704&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390657&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390630&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390608&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390563&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390537&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390526&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390348&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008390241&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389952&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11414

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389786

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11415

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389434

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11416

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389247

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Dyspnoea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Nausea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11417

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389246

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11418

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389245

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Dyspnoea exertional (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (3d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Sudden death (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11419

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389244

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Haemoptysis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11420

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389149

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11421

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389148

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11422

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008389109

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11423

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388687

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11424

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388621

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389786&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389434&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389247&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389246&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389245&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389244&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389149&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389148&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008389109&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388687&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388621&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11425

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388615

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Phlebitis (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11426

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388588

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11427

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388496

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11428

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388409

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11429

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388407

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11430

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388403

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - Immunisation - n/a -
[n/a - n/a - n/a])

11431

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388203

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asymptomatic COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Marasmus (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2
test positive (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11432

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388181

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hospitalisation (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11433

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008388073

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11434

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387950

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (1d - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388615&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388588&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388496&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388409&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388407&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388403&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388203&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388181&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008388073&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387950&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11435

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387921

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Haemorrhage intracranial (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hemiplegia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypoaesthesia (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Platelet count decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11436

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387883

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11437

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387807

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11438

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387502

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Epilepsy (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Obstructive airways disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11439

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387325

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11440

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387321

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Allergy to vaccine (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Anaphylactic reaction (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Angioedema (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Balance disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Coma scale
abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Depressed level of
consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Dysarthria (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypothermia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Multiple organ
dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Oxygen saturation decreased
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pruritus (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Rash (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Rash maculo-papular (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Respiratory tract oedema (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Skin exfoliation (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Stevens-Johnson syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Swelling face (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Toxic epidermal necrolysis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11441

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387320

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11442

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387317

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387921&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387883&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387502&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387325&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387321&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387320&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387317&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11443

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387222

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cold sweat (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11444

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387212

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female

Back pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Hypersomnia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypokinesia (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Odynophagia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain in extremity (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Urinary incontinence (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11445

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008387135

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in

Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11446

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386969

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11447

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386929

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11448

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386895

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11449

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386653

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11450

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386476

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11451

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386197

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11452

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008386028

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387222&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387212&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008387135&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386969&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386929&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386895&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386653&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386476&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386197&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008386028&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11453

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008385739

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11454

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008385625

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Type 2 diabetes mellitus (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Unknown - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11455

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008385406

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11456

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384670

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling),

Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11457

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384664

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Cardiac failure congestive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other

Medically Important Condition)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11458

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384659

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Cardiac disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest discomfort (n/a - Unknown - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11459

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384468

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Pulseless electrical
activity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Septic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening),
Ventricular fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

VAXZEVRIA COVID-19 VACCINE (CHADOX1-S
[RECOMBINANT]) SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION
[COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11460

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384406

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11461

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384403

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a]),
[NOT AVAILABLE] (S - Transient ischaemic attack -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11462

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384232

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008385739&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008385625&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008385406&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384670&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384664&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384659&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384468&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384406&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384403&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384232&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11463

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384229

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - n/a - Intramuscular])

11464

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008384131

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11465

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008383973

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial infarction (4d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11466

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008383869

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),

Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (4d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Injection site pain (n/a - Unknown - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11467

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008383507

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Hypotension (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (12d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11468

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008383044

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11469

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008382910

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11470

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008382841

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11471

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008382676

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Chills (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Tremor (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11472

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008382613

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Brain death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384229&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008384131&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008383973&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008383869&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008383507&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008383044&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008382910&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008382841&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008382676&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008382613&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11473

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008381303

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11474

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008381139

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Ventricular fibrillation (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11475

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008381077

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Decreased appetite (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperpyrexia (0d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Vomiting (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11476

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380922

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral infarction (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral
thrombosis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11477

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380805

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Asthenia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Disorientation (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11478

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380646

2021-04-
21

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Vaccination site pain (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11479

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380622

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Oxygen saturation decreased (5d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11480

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008378834

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11481

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008378824

2021-04-
21

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11482

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380539

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Intracranial aneurysm (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Results

in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008381303&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11483

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380238

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Acute
respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Aortic aneurysm (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Bacterial sepsis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dehydration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Drug ineffective
(n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Gastrointestinal infection (n/a
- Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Inappropriate schedule of product administration (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Multiple organ
dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myalgia (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a -
Unknown - ), Off label use (n/a - Unknown - ), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Shock (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vasculitis (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition), Viral sepsis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

11484

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008380088

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11485

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379992

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiac valve disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Fall (n/a - Unknown - ), Haemoptysis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Hypertensive heart disease
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11486

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379989

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11487

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379975

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
COVID-19 (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (1d -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Myalgia (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11488

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379852

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Aphonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Bronchitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11489

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379792

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11490

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379640

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Acute coronary syndrome (4d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11491

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379588

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008380088&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008379852&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008379792&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008379588&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11492

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379531

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL -
Unknown])

11493

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008379496

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11494

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008378270

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypoxia (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Respiratory distress (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11495

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008378185

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Abdominal pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pallor (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Somnolence (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Urinary incontinence (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11496

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008377538

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female

Cardiac disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (3d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Coma (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Heart rate increased
(n/a - Unknown - ), Muscular weakness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11497

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008377428

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Organ failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11498

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008377381

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11499

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008377361

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Bronchitis (6d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (8d - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematoma (8d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

11500

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008376871

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11501

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008376862

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008376871&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008376862&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11502

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008376673

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Male

Aphasia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Gait inability (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Hypotension
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Hypoxia (16d - Fatal - Results in Death), Illness (n/a - Unknown
- Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Paralysis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Tremor (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11503

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008376327

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11504

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008375818

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11505

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008375809

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Chest pain (3d - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Influenza like illness (3d -

Unknown - ), Vaccination site pain (4d - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11506

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008375572

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Brain death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous sinus
thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Epilepsy (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11507

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374611

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Accidental overdose (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (3d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dyspnoea (3d - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Malaise (3d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Myalgia (3d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Pyrexia (3d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11508

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374523

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), PRADAXA [DABIGATRAN
ETEXILATE, DABIGATRAN ETEXILATE
MESILATE] (S - Pulmonary embolism - Not
applicable - [n/a - 2{DF} - Oral])

11509

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374508

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Vaccination failure (13d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [25d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11510

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374477

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11511

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374462

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Influenza like illness (n/a - Unknown - ), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008376673&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008376327&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008375818&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008375809&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008375572&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008374611&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008374523&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008374508&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008374477&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008374462&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11512

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374451

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11513

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374446

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11514

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374381

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11515

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374341

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute respiratory failure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11516

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374076

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Adverse event following immunisation (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11517

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374055

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Blood potassium increased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Influenza like illness
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Oropharyngeal pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11518

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008374012

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Generalised tonic-clonic seizure (1d
- Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11519

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008373632

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Communication disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Crying (n/a - Unknown - ), Decreased appetite (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Somnolence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11520

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008373534

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL - n/a])

11521

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008373335

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Haemorrhagic stroke (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- .5mL - Intramuscular])

11522

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008373302

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 pneumonia (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008373534&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008373335&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008373302&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11523

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008372893

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Intestinal ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Renal infarct (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Spleen disorder (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11524

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008372570

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11525
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008372547

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11526

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008371995

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (3d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11527

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008371741

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (2d - Recovered/Resolved - )
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11528

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008371552

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female Plasma cell myeloma (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11529

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008370646

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11530

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008370327

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Creutzfeldt-Jakob disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Unknown -

Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11531

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008370321

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Organ failure (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11532

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369959

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Disease
progression (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008372893&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008372570&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008372547&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008371995&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008371741&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008371552&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008370646&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008370327&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008370321&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369959&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11533

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369876

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Myocardial infarction (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Resuscitation (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11534

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369846

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Tenosynovitis stenosans (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11535

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369726

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11536

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369712

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Heparin-induced thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11537

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369705

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Not
Specified

Paranasal sinus inflammation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Systemic inflammatory response syndrome (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11538

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369704

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11539

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369703

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11540

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008369663

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11541

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008368982

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male

Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiopulmonary failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11542

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008368932

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden cardiac death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369876&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369846&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369726&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369712&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369705&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369704&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369703&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008369663&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008368982&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008368932&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11543

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008368903

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11544

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008367969

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Epistaxis (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11545

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008367191

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11546

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008367140

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (10d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11547

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366867

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11548

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366852

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - .3mL - n/a])

11549

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366840

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11550

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366644

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

65-85
Years Male Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11551

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366607

2021-04-
20

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11552

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365964

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11553

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364678

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute coronary syndrome (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (10d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11554

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364613

2021-04-
20

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11555

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366330

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11556

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366224

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11557

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366141

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Asthenia (22d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11558

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008366037

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Coronavirus infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11559

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365951

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Abnormal behaviour (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hepatic encephalopathy (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11560

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365884

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cerebral venous thrombosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Dose not changed - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11561

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365560

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a -
More in ICSR])

11562

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365532

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular]), LUCENTIS 10 MG/ML SOLUTION
FOR INJECTION IN PRE-FILLED SYRINGE
[RANIBIZUMAB] (S - Macular degeneration - Not
applicable - [37d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008365532&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11563

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365506

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11564

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008365135

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11565

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364612

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11566

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364611

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (61h - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (3d - Unknown - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important
Condition), Feeding disorder (3d - Unknown - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11567

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364568

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11568

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364478

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11569

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008364333

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11570

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363896

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11571

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363895

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11572

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363876

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cyanosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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11573

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363737

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Nausea (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11574

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363534

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (15d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory disorder (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11575

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363466

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11576

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363457

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Condition aggravated (9d - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (9d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hypoxia (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Neurological decompensation (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Stroke in evolution (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (6d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11577

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363420

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death), Herpes zoster (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11578

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008363038

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Transient ischaemic attack (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11579

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008362815

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Abdominal distension (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Hypopnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Nausea (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11580

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008362803

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11581

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008362794

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008363737&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008363534&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008363466&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008363457&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008363420&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008363038&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008362815&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008362803&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008362794&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11582

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008362309

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [21d - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11583

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361710

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11584

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361708

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11585

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361629

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac tamponade (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pericardial haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

BRILIQUE [TICAGRELOR] (S - Thrombosis
prophylaxis - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 90mg - Oral]),
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), [ACETYLSALICYLIC ACID, D,L-
LYSINE ACETYLSALICYLATE] (S - Thrombosis
prophylaxis - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 75mg - Oral]),
[WARFARIN SODIUM] (S - Atrial fibrillation - Drug
withdrawn - [n/a - 2mg - Oral])

11586

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361585

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Basilar artery thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11587

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361574

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11588

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361559

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Vaccination failure (6d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [22d - 2{DF} - Intramuscular])

11589

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361554

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebral haematoma (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - 30ug -
Intramuscular]), [FLUINDIONE] (S - Atrial fibrillation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - n/a - Oral])

11590

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361521

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Drug ineffective (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008362309&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361710&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361708&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361629&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361585&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361574&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361559&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361554&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361521&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11591

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361519

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Depressed level of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11592

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361504

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 pneumonia (16d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (17d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11593

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361469

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11594

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361453

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11595

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361408

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [21d - .6mL -
Intramuscular])

11596

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361393

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11597

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361195

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Dizziness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Resuscitation (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Seizure like phenomena (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11598

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361069

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Megacolon (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11599

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008361023

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11600

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360989

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Activated partial thromboplastin time prolonged (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition),
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Circulatory
collapse (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Epistaxis (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - ), Hypertension (n/a -
Recovering/Resolving - ), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361519&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361504&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361469&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361453&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361408&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361393&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361195&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361069&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008361023&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360989&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11601

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360947

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulse abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11602

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360687

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11603

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360686

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11604

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360621

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cheyne-Stokes respiration (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Pulmonary congestion (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Ventricular fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Ventricular
tachycardia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11605

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360402

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11606

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360397

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Femoral
neck fracture (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - ), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11607

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360396

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11608

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360394

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Concomitant disease aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11609

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360301

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Other

Medically Important Condition), Suspected COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11610

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360300

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Abdominal distension (n/a - Unknown - ), Cardiomegaly (n/a - Unknown - ), Condition aggravated (n/a - Unknown - ),
Contusion (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a -
Unknown - ), Ocular hyperaemia (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - ), Productive cough (n/a - Unknown
- ), Sepsis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360947&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360687&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360686&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360621&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360402&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360397&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360396&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360394&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360301&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360300&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11611

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360058

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypopnoea (2d - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (2d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11612

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008360047

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Gastric haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11613

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008359200

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11614

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008358558

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Cardiac failure (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11615

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008358533

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female

Influenza like illness (8d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Pneumonia (8d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal failure (8d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11616

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008358485

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (5d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important
Condition), Nausea (5d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11617

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008358398

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Brain stem stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) [TOZINAMERAN] (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11618

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008358308

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11619

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357693

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11620

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357692

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary congestion (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360058&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008360047&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008359200&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008358558&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008358533&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008358485&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008358398&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008358308&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357693&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357692&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11621

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357691

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11622

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357689

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years Female Areflexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Drooling (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysarthria (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death), Lethargy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11623

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357685

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Autoimmune disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11624

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357683

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11625

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357676

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11626

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357661

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11627

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008357643

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11628

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008355890

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Anaphylactic reaction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Loss
of consciousness (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11629

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008355826

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11630

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008355603

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Haemorrhage intracranial (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Inappropriate schedule
of product administration (0d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Off label use (0d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Subarachnoid haemorrhage
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357691&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357689&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357685&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357683&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357676&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357661&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008357643&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008355890&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008355826&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008355603&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11631

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008355506

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11632
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008354943

2021-04-
19

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Male Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11633

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008354821

2021-04-
19

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Acute disseminated encephalomyelitis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Aphasia (n/a - Unknown - ), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - ), Disorientation (n/a - Unknown - ),
Encephalitis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a -
Unknown - ), Hemiplegia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Illness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Tumefactive multiple sclerosis (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11634

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008354325

2021-04-
18

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11635

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008354062

2021-04-
18

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11636

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008354029

2021-04-
18

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years
Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11637

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008353933

2021-04-
18

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11638

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008352981

2021-04-
18

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11639

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008352823

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11640

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008351615

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008355506&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008354943&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008354821&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008354325&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008354062&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008354029&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008353933&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008352981&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008352823&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008351615&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11641

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008351426

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Headache (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11642

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008351045

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Tremor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

11643

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008351043

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Abnormal dreams (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Angina pectoris (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Depressed mood (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Depression (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death), Dizziness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a
- Unknown - Results in Death), Musculoskeletal chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Raynaud's phenomenon
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Weight decreased (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11644

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008351010

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11645

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350989

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11646

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350988

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Cerebrovascular accident (15d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Dysarthria (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Haemorrhage (n/a
- Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Muscular weakness (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Peripheral ischaemia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a -
Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11647

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350986

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Results
in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11648

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350980

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Deep vein thrombosis (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Haematemesis
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important
Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11649

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350978

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (17d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Tri-iodothyronine decreased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11650

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350560

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Hepatic vein
thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Hypoperfusion (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Jugular vein
thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Portal vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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11651

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350144

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Internal haemorrhage (n/a -

Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11652

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008350006

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11653

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349801

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11654

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349612

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11655

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349509

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral
venous sinus thrombosis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11656

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349376

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11657

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349346

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Haemorrhage intracranial (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal
failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11658

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349162

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11659

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349152

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Pain in extremity (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important

Condition), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11660

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008349146

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Circulatory collapse (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Neck mass (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])
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Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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11661

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008348770

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Presyncope (1d - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid
haemorrhage (6d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11662

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008348303

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11663

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008347795

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Dizziness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11664

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008347776

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Contusion (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Epistaxis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Gastrointestinal haemorrhage (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Haematemesis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Thrombocytopenia (9d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11665

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008347569

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11666

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008347459

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11667

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008347077

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11668

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008346947

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11669

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008346866

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11670

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008346865

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11671

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008346723

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gastric haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pneumonia
aspiration (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Respiratory
distress (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
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Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
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Age
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Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008348770&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008348303&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008347795&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008347776&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008347569&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008347459&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008347077&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008346947&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008346866&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008346865&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008346723&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11672

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008346712

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Brain death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11673

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008346579

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years

Not
Specified

Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown
- Results in Death), Sleep disorder (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11674

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008345795

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11675

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008345635

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Peripheral ischaemia (8d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11676

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008345056

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11677

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008344346

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Disabling), Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Disabling), Hypercoagulation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11678

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008344015

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female Haemorrhage intracranial (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11679

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008344012

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11680

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008343495

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11681

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008343372

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nasal congestion (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008346712&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008346579&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008345795&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008345635&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008345056&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008344346&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008344015&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008344012&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008343495&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008343372&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11682

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008343108

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Contusion (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Peripheral ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11683

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008342155

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Anaphylactic reaction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death), Confusional state (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Delirium (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Hot flush (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Hyponatraemic syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a
- Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Suicide attempt (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Weight decreased
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11684

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008342042

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Renal failure (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11685

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341474

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Thrombosis (10d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

11686

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341270

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

11687

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341266

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a -

Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11688

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341254

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in
Death), Pneumonia bacterial (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - Parenteral])

11689

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341251

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Chest discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Coronary artery thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Pericardial haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11690

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341248

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Pulmonary thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11691

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341234

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 pneumonia (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008343108&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008342155&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008342042&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341474&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341270&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341266&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341254&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341251&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341248&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341234&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11692

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341188

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Coronavirus infection -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11693

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341127

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11694

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341088

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male

Cardiac failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Heart rate increased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

11695

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008341082

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male COVID-19 (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Urinary bladder haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11696

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008340629

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11697

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008340583

2021-04-
17

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female

Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Delirium (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Incontinence (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Paralysis (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Speech disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11698

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008340566

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11699

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008340089

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sopor (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11700

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008340035

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Fibrin D dimer increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Jugular vein
thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Superior sagittal sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11701

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339975

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2 test positive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341188&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341127&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341088&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008341082&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008340629&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008340583&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008340566&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008340089&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008340035&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339975&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11702

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339938

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Foaming at mouth (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11703

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339890

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 30ug - Intramuscular])

11704

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339710

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Abdominal distension (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Abdominal pain upper (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (10d
- Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (10d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11705

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339596

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (2d -
Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11706

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339460

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Loss of consciousness (6d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11707

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339459

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dysphagia (17d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sopor (17d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11708

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008339295

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Aphasia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Blood pressure systolic increased (n/a - Unknown - ), Cerebral infarction (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Coma scale abnormal (n/a - Unknown
- Other Medically Important Condition), Contusion (n/a - Unknown - ), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hemiplegia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory paralysis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Somnolence (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11709

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008337357

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral haemorrhage (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Coma (7d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Headache (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (7d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Transverse sinus thrombosis (7d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular]), [DIENOGEST,
ETHINYLESTRADIOL, ETHINYLESTRADIOL,
NORGESTIMATE] (S - Endometriosis - Drug
withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11710

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008336946

2021-04-
17

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11711

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338912

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339938&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339890&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339710&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339596&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339460&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339459&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008339295&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008337357&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008336946&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338912&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11712

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338904

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11713

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338737

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Abnormal behaviour (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Extra dose administered (1d - Recovered/Resolved -
), Organ failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11714

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338356

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Unknown])

11715

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338311

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11716

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338301

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Septic shock (2d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Urinary tract infection (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11717

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008338142

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haemorrhage
intracranial (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

11718

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008337933

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11719

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008337932

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling cold (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11720

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008337916

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Ventricular fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11721

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008337418

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Aphasia (19d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling), Cerebrovascular accident (19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling), Hemiplegia (19d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling), Somnolence (19d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11722

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008336729

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Brain death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338904&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338737&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338356&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338311&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338301&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008338142&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008337933&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008337932&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008337916&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008337418&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008336729&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11723

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008336382

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Apnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11724

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008336329

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11725

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008336094

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11726

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008335957

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically

Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11727

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008335685

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (26d - Fatal - Results in Death), Exposure to SARS-CoV-2 (26d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11728

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008335440

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cardiac arrest (56d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hyperglycaemia (56d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mental status changes (56d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11729

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008335367

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chronic lymphocytic leukaemia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11730

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008335265

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11731

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334866

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11732

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334735

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - .5mL
- Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008336382&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008335440&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008335367&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008335265&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334866&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334735&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11733

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334694

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION
COVID-19 VACCINE (CHADOX1-S
[RECOMBINANT]) [COVID-19 VACCINE
ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

11734

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334618

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11735

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334399

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11736

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334350

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (8d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA COVID-19 VACCINE (CHADOX1-S
[RECOMBINANT]) SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION
[COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11737

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008334008

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Coma (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Quadriparesis (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Subcutaneous])

11738

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333983

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11739

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333980

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11740

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333979

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11741

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333978

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional EEA

65-85
Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Myocardial

infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11742

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333973

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Insomnia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not

Resolved - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334694&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334618&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334399&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334350&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008334008&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333983&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333980&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333979&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333978&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333973&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11743

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333969

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11744

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333833

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (16d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11745

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333496

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female

Aphasia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (1d - Unknown - ), SARS-CoV-2 test negative (n/a -
Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11746

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333495

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1mL - Intramuscular])

11747

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008333030

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [22d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11748

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008332903

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11749

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008332844

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11750

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008332820

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11751

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008332776

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [24d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11752

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331936

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333969&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333833&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333496&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333495&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008333030&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008332903&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008332844&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008332776&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008331936&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11753

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331797

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Gastrointestinal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematemesis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11754

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331525

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11755

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331499

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Acute myeloid leukaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - ), Sepsis (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11756

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331487

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11757

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331221

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male

Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - ), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ), Disorientation (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a -
Unknown - ), Hypoxia (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11758

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008331011

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

18-64
Years Female Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11759

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008329610

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pneumonia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11760

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008329447

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11761

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008329122

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important

Condition)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11762

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008329087

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Lung neoplasm malignant (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other

Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1232 of 1647
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008329122&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008329087&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11763

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008329056

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Arteriosclerosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a -

Unknown - Disabling), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Disabling), Retching (n/a - Unknown - )
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11764

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008328556

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Embolic stroke (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Injection site pain (2d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11765

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008328108

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Abdominal discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Arterial thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a -
Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ischaemic cerebral infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11766

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008327753

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11767

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008327604

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiopulmonary failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diabetes mellitus (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11768

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324737

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Headache (6h - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11769

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324724

2021-04-
16

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary congestion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11770

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324681

2021-04-
16

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Anal incontinence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling cold (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Stupor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11771

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324517

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Transplant (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other

Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11772

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324270

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Unknown -
), Insomnia (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiration abnormal (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008324270&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11773

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324242

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11774

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324074

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Coma (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition), Fall (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Haemorrhage (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11775

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324028

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11776

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008324002

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Back pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Candida infection (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a -
Unknown - ), Dysuria (n/a - Unknown - ), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Unknown - ), Renal failure (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Urinary tract infection (n/a - Unknown - ), White blood cell disorder (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11777

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008323734

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden cardiac death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11778

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008323694

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11779

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008323596

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 pneumonia (9d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11780

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008323156

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (9d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11781

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008323081

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11782

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008321839

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008323156&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008321839&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11783

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008321695

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Disturbance in attention (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hemiparesis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Ischaemic stroke (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11784

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008321646

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a]), [GEMCITABINE] (S - Pancreatic
carcinoma metastatic - Unknown - [n/a - 1000mg/m2 -
Intravenous (not otherwise specified)]),
[GEMCITABINE] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
1000mg/m2 - Intravenous (not otherwise specified)])

11785

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008321365

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Acute abdomen (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis mesenteric vessel (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11786

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008321171

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Aphasia (n/a - Unknown - ), Cerebrovascular accident (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Facial paresis (n/a - Unknown - ), Haematoma (n/a -
Unknown - ), Hemiplegia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nystagmus (n/a - Unknown - ), Patient uncooperative (n/a -
Unknown - ), Posture abnormal (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11787

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008320844

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Anaemia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Aortic stenosis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Asthenia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Atelectasis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Atrioventricular block
complete (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Blood pressure fluctuation (n/a - Unknown
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiomegaly (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Condition aggravated
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dehydration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypertension (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Lung infiltration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Staphylococcal bacteraemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11788

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008320174

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

11789

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008320171

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cardiopulmonary failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Condition aggravated (1d -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Dementia Alzheimer's type (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary oedema (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11790

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008320063

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1235 of 1647
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11791

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008320060

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Aphasia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Babinski reflex test (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Bradycardia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Cardiac failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiovascular disorder (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Confusional state (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Depressed level of
consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fibrin D dimer increased (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Miosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nervous system disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Platelet count decreased (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Somnolence (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Syncope (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (1d
- Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11792

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008320055

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Adrenocortical insufficiency acute (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Life Threatening), Calculus urinary (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Coagulopathy (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Colitis ischaemic (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Confusional
state (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Coombs negative haemolytic anaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Explorative laparotomy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Gallbladder necrosis
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Haematocrit decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Haemodynamic instability (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Hepatic failure (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Hepatic steatosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Hydronephrosis
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening),
Hypovolaemic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Intestinal congestion (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Intestinal infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Intestinal ischaemia (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Kidney rupture (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Lactic
acidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Platelet count decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Pleural effusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Portal vein occlusion (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Red blood cell count decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening),
Renal colic (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Renal disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Renal tubular disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Renal vascular thrombosis (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Somnolence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Splanchnic
hypoperfusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Thrombosis mesenteric vessel (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Venoocclusive liver disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11793

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008319734

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Hypophagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11794

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008319457

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
Not
Specified Male

Abnormal behaviour (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Back pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Blood pressure decreased (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chest pain (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cold sweat (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Communication disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Illness
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Musculoskeletal chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Urinary tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11795

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008319093

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008320060&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008320055&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008319734&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008319457&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008319093&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11796

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008319013

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11797

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318930

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11798

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318750

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Abnormal behaviour (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lung disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal
disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11799

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318748

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Body temperature decreased (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ),
Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Salivary hypersecretion (1d - Recovered/Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11800

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318234

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11801

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318181

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Peripheral artery thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Peripheral ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), [CEFTRIAXONE SODIUM] (S -
Urinary tract infection - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Parenteral])

11802

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318141

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Influenza like illness (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11803

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318138

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11804

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318134

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11805

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318128

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008319013&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318930&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318750&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318748&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318234&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318181&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318141&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318138&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318134&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318128&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11806

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318127

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Metabolic acidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11807

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318049

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11808

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318035

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11809

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318030

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [20d - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11810

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318029

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [20d - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11811

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008318019

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11812

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008317998

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory disorder (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11813

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008317729

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Chest pain (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Refusal of treatment by patient (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11814

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008317722

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11815

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008317273

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318127&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318049&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318035&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318030&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318029&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008318019&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008317998&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008317729&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008317722&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008317273&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11816

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008317172

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Arthralgia (2d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Pulmonary embolism (30min - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1min - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11817

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008316888

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Ventricular tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11818

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008316876

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Transient ischaemic attack (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11819

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008316692

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male

Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Gastrointestinal necrosis (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypokinesia (n/a -
Unknown - ), Mesenteric vascular insufficiency (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11820

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008316678

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female

Cerebral artery thrombosis (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral infarction (0d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Cerebrovascular accident (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pain in extremity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

11821

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008316570

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cough (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Upper gastrointestinal haemorrhage (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11822

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008316020

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11823

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008315965

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11824

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008315930

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [1d -
n/a - Intramuscular])

11825

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008314852

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008317172&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008316888&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008316876&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008316692&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008316678&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008316570&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008316020&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008315965&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008315930&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008314852&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11826

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008314834

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female C-reactive protein increased (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - ), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - ), Somnolence (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11827

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008314666

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Circulatory collapse (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial haemorrhage (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pericarditis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pleural effusion (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11828
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008314660

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years

Male

Agitation (n/a - Unknown - ), Coordination abnormal (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Dehydration (n/a - Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Gait disturbance (n/a -
Unknown - ), Hallucination (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - ),
Insomnia (n/a - Unknown - ), Intrusive thoughts (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Muscle twitching (n/a -
Unknown - ), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - ), Psychomotor hyperactivity (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Restlessness (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Tachyphrenia (n/a - Unknown - ),
Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (25h -
Recovered/Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11829

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008314625

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11830

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008314083

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Apnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hypotonic-hyporesponsive episode (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Presyncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

11831

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008313985

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11832

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008313512

2021-04-
15

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

11833

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008313265

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Feeling hot (n/a - Unknown - ), General
physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Rash macular (n/a - Unknown - ), Throat tightness (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11834

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008313072

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Female

Coronary artery disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition), Type 2 diabetes mellitus (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008314834&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008314666&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008314660&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008314625&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008314083&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008313985&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008313512&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008313265&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008313072&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11835

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008312935

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Chills (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cyanosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperpyrexia (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11836

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008312799

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Respiratory disorder (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11837

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008312454

2021-04-
15

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11838

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008312007

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11839

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008312005

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11840

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311966

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11841

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311910

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11842

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311844

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Arrhythmia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11843

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311735

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11844

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311715

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008312935&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008312799&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008312454&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008312007&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008312005&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311966&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311910&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311844&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311735&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311715&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11845

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311671

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Lung infiltration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11846

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311508

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Presyncope (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal -

Results in Death), Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11847

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311292

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11848

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311051

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11849

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008311017

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Illness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11850

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008310961

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Concomitant disease aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11851

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008310854

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11852

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008310711

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Aphasia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Communication disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hemiplegia
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nervous system disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11853

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008310316

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Alanine aminotransferase increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Aspartate
aminotransferase increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Troponin
increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11854

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008310070

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac failure acute (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311671&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311508&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311292&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311051&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008311017&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008310961&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008310854&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008310711&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008310316&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008310070&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11855

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008310013

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Hepatic failure (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Internal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pleural effusion
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11856

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008309671

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11857

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008309564

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Agonal death struggle (2d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Areflexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac arrest (2d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Complication
associated with device (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Corneal reflex decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cyanosis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Device
malfunction (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Disseminated intravascular coagulation (2d - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue
(2d - Recovered/Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (1d - Recovered/Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (2d - Recovered/Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Metabolic acidosis
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mobility decreased (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Presyncope (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (2d
- Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pupillary reflex impaired (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (2d - Recovered/Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory acidosis (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vena cava thrombosis (2d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11858

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008309496

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11859

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008309219

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (12d - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Purpura (27d -
Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11860

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008309116

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11861

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008309086

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11862

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008308999

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (8d - Fatal - Results in Death), Confusional state (8d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (8d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008310013&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008309671&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008309564&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008309496&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008309219&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008309116&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008309086&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008308999&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11863

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008308398

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypothermia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Retching (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Urinary retention (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11864

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008308016

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11865

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008307740

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11866

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008307494

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Abscess limb (11d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased activity (11d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Groin abscess (11d - Fatal - Results in Death), Increased upper airway secretion (11d - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11867

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008307475

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Traumatic intracranial haemorrhage (4d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11868

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008307474

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11869

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306730

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11870

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306725

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Injection site pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results

in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a]),
[NOT AVAILABLE] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

11871

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306721

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Chromaturia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Confusional state (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Hypophagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Renal failure
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11872

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306449

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [23d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11873

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306437

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Epistaxis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematemesis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pancytopenia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008307475&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306730&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306725&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306721&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306449&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306437&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11874

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306370

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11875
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306351

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [22d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11876

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306336

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11877

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306301

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular]), [LEVOFLOXACIN] (S - Bronchitis -
Not applicable - [7d - 500mg - Oral])

11878

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306300

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11879

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008306271

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11880

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008305869

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (4d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11881

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008305700

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11882

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008305639

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Road traffic accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11883

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008305047

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Arrhythmia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306370&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306351&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306336&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306301&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306300&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008306271&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008305869&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008305700&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008305639&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008305047&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11884

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008305021

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cognitive disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Condition aggravated (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11885

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008304505

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Haemoptysis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11886

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303877

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Dysphagia (n/a - Unknown - ), Eating disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), SARS-CoV-2 test positive
(n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11887

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303777

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiogenic shock (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11888

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303662

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male

Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Extensive swelling of vaccinated limb
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Injection site erythema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Injection site pain (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11889

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303647

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Delirium (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Feeding disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fluid intake reduced (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen
saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11890

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303172

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female

Apathy (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Bradyphrenia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Cough (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Decreased activity (n/a - Unknown - ), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Inflammation (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Productive cough (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Quadriparesis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Urosepsis (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11891

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303151

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Male

Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Immune thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Peripheral swelling (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important
Condition), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11892

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008303075

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Blood pressure decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Cold sweat (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Pharyngeal swelling (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008305021&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008304505&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303877&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303777&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303662&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303647&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303172&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303151&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008303075&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11893

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302879

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male
Blood pressure increased (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19 -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11894

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302240

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Fatigue (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (4d - Fatal -

Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11895

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302231

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (34d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11896

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302082

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11897

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302079

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11898

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302075

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11899

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302011

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11900

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008302008

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11901

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008301988

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11902

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008301764

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Platelet count decreased (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11903

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008301528

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302879&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302240&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302231&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302082&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302079&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302075&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302011&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008302008&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008301988&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008301764&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008301528&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11904

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008301154

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular

accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11905

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008300846

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11906

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008300784

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Dyspnoea (4d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (4d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Nail injury (4d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Oxygen saturation decreased (4d - Unknown
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis
(4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11907

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008300649

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Not
Specified Full blood count abnormal (37d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11908

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008300627

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a -
.5mL - Intramuscular])

11909

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008300483

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

11910

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008300114

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health
deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Productive cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11911

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008299756

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Disease recurrence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11912

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008299597

2021-04-
14

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Coma (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),

Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11913

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298978

2021-04-
14

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden cardiac death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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11914

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298885

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperkalaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Metabolic acidosis (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [0d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11915

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298833

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female

Cerebral infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Dyspnoea exertional (n/a - Unknown - ), Dyspraxia (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11916

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298329

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Pancreatic carcinoma (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Vaccination site pain (n/a -
Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11917

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298327

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11918

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298290

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

11919

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008298066

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11920

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297835

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Clostridium difficile infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Headache (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypoacusis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Urinary retention (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

11921

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297833

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Haemorrhagic stroke (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a]),
[ACENOCOUMAROL] (S - Atrial fibrillation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11922

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297812

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (5d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11923

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297688

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Septic shock (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Unknown])

11924

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297616

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Circulatory collapse (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypoxia (1d - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pyrexia (1d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008297616&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11925

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297558

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Craniocerebral injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Delirium (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11926

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297358

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Bacterial infection (n/a - Unknown - ), Basilar artery occlusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Brain stem infarction (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Leukocytosis (n/a - Unknown - ), Shift to the left (n/a - Unknown - )

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11927

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297274

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Immune
thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Meningitis
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Seizure (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11928

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008297232

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac failure chronic
(1440min - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiogenic shock (1440min - Fatal - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (8640min -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Metabolic disorder (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death),
Septic shock (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Ventricular fibrillation (1440min
- Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Ventricular fibrillation (4320min - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Weight increased (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Weight increased (8640min - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11929

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296602

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11930

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296592

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11931

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296562

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Abdominal distension (n/a - Unknown - ), Condition aggravated (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Emotional distress (n/a - Unknown - ), Hepatic cirrhosis (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11932

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296457

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11933

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296448

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008296448&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11934

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296316

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Anxiety (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11935

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296079

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Hemiplegia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

11936

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296064

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11937

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008296041

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

11938

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008295550

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Apnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Heart rate irregular (n/a -
Unknown - ), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - ), Illness (n/a - Unknown - ), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a -
Unknown - ), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11939

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008295394

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Atelectasis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Brain oedema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Cerebral venous sinus
thrombosis (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Coma (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Haemorrhage intracranial (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hepatic artery thrombosis (1d - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hepatic perfusion disorder (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - ), Hepatic vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hypoperfusion (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - ), Immune thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Mydriasis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved
- ), Portal vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pupils unequal (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Renal
vein thrombosis (1d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Subarachnoid
haemorrhage (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

11940

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008295118

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Brain oedema (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (13d - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hallucination, visual (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hemiparesis (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Intracranial pressure increased (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Musculoskeletal stiffness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Photophobia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Venous haemorrhage (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - .5mL - n/a])

11941

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294930

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Acute left ventricular failure (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Peripheral ischaemia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Peripheral swelling (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Skin weeping (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11942

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294439

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral artery occlusion (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haemolytic
uraemic syndrome (6d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Ischaemic stroke (5d
- Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombotic thrombocytopenic purpura (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008296316&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008296079&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008296064&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008296041&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008295550&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008295394&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008295118&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294930&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294439&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11943

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294133

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294133&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11944

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294093

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Feeling abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular]), SHINGRIX
[RECOMBINANT VARICELLA ZOSTER VIRUS
GLYCOPROTEIN E, STIMULON,
MONOPHOSPHORYL LIPID A] (S - Product used for
unknown indication - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular]), [INFLUENZA A VIRUS
A/TEXAS/50/2012 X-223A (H3N2)
HEMAGGLUTININ ANTIGEN (FORMALDEHYDE
INACTIVATED), INFLUENZA A VIRUS
A/CALIFORNIA/7/2009 X-179A (H1N1)
HEMAGGLUTININ ANTIGEN (FORMALDEHYDE
INACTIVATED), INFLUENZA B VIRUS
B/MASSACHUSETTS/2/2012 HEMAGGLUTININ
ANTIGEN (FORMALDEHYDE INACTIVATED),
INFLUENZA B VIRUS B/BRISBANE/60/2008
HEMAGGLUTININ ANTIGEN (FORMALDEHYDE
INACTIVATED)] (S - Product used for unknown
indication - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), [PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 4,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
6B, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 9V, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 14,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
18C, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 19F, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 23F,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
33F, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 8, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 22F,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
20, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 19A, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 17F,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
15B, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 12F, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 11A,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
9N, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 7F, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 5,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
3, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
SEROTYPE 2, PNEUMOCOCCAL
POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE 1,
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE SEROTYPE
10A, PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE
VACCINE (23 VALENT)] (S - Product used for
unknown indication - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294093&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11945

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294012

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11946

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294011

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Epilepsy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11947

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294010

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Atrioventricular block (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Bradycardia (1d
- Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiovascular disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General physical health deterioration (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiration abnormal (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Rhythm idioventricular (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11948

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294009

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiovascular disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11949

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294008

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2 test positive (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11950

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294007

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11951

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008294006

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Blood lactic acid increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Depressed
level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Hepatic failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lactic acidosis (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Livedo reticularis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Liver function test abnormal (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pleural effusion (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiration abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Sedation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Somnolence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Troponin increased (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11952

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293920

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Erythema (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Generalised tonic-clonic
seizure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Meningism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

11953

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293889

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294012&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294011&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294010&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294009&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294008&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294007&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008294006&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293920&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293889&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11954

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293815

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11955

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293763

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Anaphylactic reaction (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardio-respiratory arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

11956

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293713

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11957

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293538

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Intentional dose omission (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11958

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293437

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11959

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293335

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11960

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293328

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11961

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293118

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11962

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008293024

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Lymphocytosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

11963

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292999

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293815&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293763&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293713&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293538&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293437&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293335&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293328&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293118&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008293024&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292999&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11964

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292990

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11965

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292978

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11966

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292970

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unevaluable event (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11967

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292921

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years Male Blood pressure decreased (71d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Syncope (n/a - Fatal -

Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11968

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292870

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Ventricular arrhythmia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11969

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292850

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Unknown - ), Hypernatraemia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - ), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11970

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292835

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition), Confusional state (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cyanosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Nasopharyngitis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11971

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292826

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11972

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292543

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

18-64
Years Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292990&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292978&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292970&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292921&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292870&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292543&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11973

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292542

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling cold (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Retching (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11974

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292132

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Epilepsy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

11975

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292124

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11976

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292114

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Anaemia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Coronary artery disease (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dementia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11977

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292113

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Gastrointestinal necrosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Intestinal ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Shock (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11978

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292103

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11979

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292101

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

11980

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292100

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11981

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292087

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Epistaxis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematemesis (2d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pyrexia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11982

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292064

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Completed suicide (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gun shot wound (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lung neoplasm
malignant (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11983

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292063

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292542&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292132&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292124&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292114&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292113&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292103&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292101&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292100&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292087&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292064&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292063&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11984

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292055

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11985

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292054

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11986

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292053

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Heart rate decreased (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11987

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292050

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11988

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292049

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Vital functions abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11989

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292008

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Absence of immediate treatment response (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Biliary colic (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cholelithiasis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lung disorder (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11990

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008292005

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

11991

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291946

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Blood pressure fluctuation (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Drug ineffective (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dysphonia (n/a - Recovered/Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache
(n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Illness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Intentional product use issue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Muscular weakness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonitis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulse abnormal (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Therapeutic product effect incomplete (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Vaccination
complication (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

FIRDAPSE [AMIFAMPRIDINE] (S - Myasthenic
syndrome - Dose not changed - [n/a - 10mg - Oral -
More in ICSR]), FIRDAPSE [AMIFAMPRIDINE] (S -
Myasthenic syndrome - Unknown - [n/a - 30mg - Oral
- More in ICSR]), TOZINAMERAN
[TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Unknown])

11992

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291622

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [1d -

n/a - Intramuscular])

11993

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291516

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female Confusional state (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Muscular weakness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292055&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292054&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292053&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292050&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292049&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292008&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008292005&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008291946&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008291622&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008291516&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


11994

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291386

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Diarrhoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

11995

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291118

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Aortic dissection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Peripheral circulatory

failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11996

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291116

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Back pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Chest pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not

Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intravenous (not otherwise
specified)])

11997

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008291113

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male
Abdominal pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Peripheral circulatory failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

11998

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008290730

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

11999

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008290677

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Injection site haematoma (2d -

Recovered/Resolved - ), Myalgia (2d - Recovered/Resolved - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12000

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008290329

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (2d - Unknown - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12001

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008290271

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12002

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008290215

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea exertional (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Restlessness (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12003

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289949

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a
- Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008290730&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008290215&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289949&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12004

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289934

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12005

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289918

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12006

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289912

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Drug ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12007

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289790

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Fatigue (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Ischaemic stroke (5d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Musculoskeletal pain (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Syncope (5d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12008

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289629

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotonic-hyporesponsive episode (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of
consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12009

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289528

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Arthralgia (n/a - Unknown - ), Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a -
Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12010

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289338

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12011

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289336

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling abnormal (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Nausea (1d
- Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Vomiting (1d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12012

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289287

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male

Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Epistaxis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Mouth haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12013

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289276

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289934&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289918&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289912&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289790&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289629&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289528&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289338&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289336&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289287&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008289276&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12014

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289274

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12015

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008289033

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Acute myocardial infarction (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Disease recurrence (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12016

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008288563

2021-04-
13

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Not

Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12017

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008288554

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - ), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12018

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008288055

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12019

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008288047

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Abdominal discomfort (n/a - Unknown - ), Apnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), C-reactive protein increased (n/a -
Unknown - ), Feeding disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - ), Loss of
consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12020

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008288023

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12021

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008288018

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Urinary incontinence (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12022

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008287464

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Brain oedema (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral haemorrhage (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral thrombosis
(12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (12d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12023

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008287263

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12024

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008287235

2021-04-
13

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cyanosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Deep vein thrombosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Oedema (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pain in extremity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting
(1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008287464&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008287263&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008287235&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12025

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008286168

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Pulmonary haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary thrombosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden
death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Unknown])

12026

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008286045

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Herpes zoster (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Meningitis herpes (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12027

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008285217

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12028

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284729

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Vaccination failure (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [22d - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12029

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284695

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12030

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284688

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12031

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284656

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12032

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284589

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertensive crisis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12033

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284586

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12034

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284564

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12035

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284536

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008286168&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008286045&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008285217&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284729&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284695&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284688&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284656&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284589&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284586&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284564&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284536&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12036

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284510

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Disseminated intravascular coagulation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12037

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284455

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12038

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284387

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12039

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284343

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12040

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008284062

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Erythema (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Irritability (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Sensitive skin (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12041

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283994

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years
Not
Specified Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) [TOZINAMERAN] (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12042

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283914

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Epilepsy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [35d - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12043

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283893

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12044

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283884

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Acute pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12045

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283797

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Body temperature increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2 test

positive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) CONCENTRATE FOR
DISPERSION FOR INJECTION [TOZINAMERAN] (S
- COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284510&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284455&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284387&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284343&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008284062&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008283994&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008283914&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008283893&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008283884&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008283797&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12046

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283422

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Delirium (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12047

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283101

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gait inability (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12048

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008283007

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12049

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008282838

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Incorrect route of product administration (n/a - Unknown - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Subcutaneous])

12050

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008282794

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12051

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008282204

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonitis (32d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12052

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008282030

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) CONCENTRATE FOR
DISPERSION FOR INJECTION [TOZINAMERAN] (S
- n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12053

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008281804

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results

in Death), Swelling face (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12054

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008281593

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition), Tachypnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12055

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008281392

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Abdominal pain upper (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008282838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008281593&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008281392&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12056

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280860

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12057

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280789

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Viral infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12058

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280786

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting
(1d - Recovered/Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12059

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280690

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) CONCENTRATE FOR
DISPERSION FOR INJECTION [TOZINAMERAN] (S
- COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12060

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280421

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12061

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280371

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12062

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280293

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12063

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008280275

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12064

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279923

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Other

Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12065

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279828

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Loss of
consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Shock (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008279923&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008279828&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12066

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279734

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12067

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279541

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12068

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279527

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12069

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279321

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Anuria (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Influenza like illness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyuria (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death), Urinary tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 prophylaxis -
Not applicable - [n/a - 1mL - Intramuscular])

12070

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008279225

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years

Not
Specified Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12071

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008278775

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12072

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008278657

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a]),
RIVAROXABAN 15MG TABLET (S - Cardiac failure -
Dose not changed - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12073

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008278648

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12074

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008278011

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12075

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277559

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Heart rate increased (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocarditis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life

Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - )
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12076

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277166

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Fatigue (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Pain in extremity (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [30min - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008279541&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008279225&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008278657&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008278648&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008278011&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008277559&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008277166&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12077

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277161

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Urinary
tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12078

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277157

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a]),
XARELTO [RIVAROXABAN] (S - Atrial fibrillation -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12079

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277057

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Eastern
Cooperative Oncology Group performance status worsened (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nausea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12080

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277055

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Hepatic cirrhosis (7d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Multiple organ dysfunction
syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (7d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intravenous (not otherwise
specified)])

12081

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277051

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12082

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008277013

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12083

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276919

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12084

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276902

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General symptom (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Irritability (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Oropharyngeal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Rhinorrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12085

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276864

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Apnoea (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Blood glucose increased (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Unresponsive to
stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
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for
Regulatory
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Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276864&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12086

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276814

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12087

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276811

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Epigastric discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

12088

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276584

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12089

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276456

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male General symptom (6d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12090

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276454

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (15d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12091

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276452

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12092

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276442

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12093

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276437

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Apathy (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Confusional state (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Coordination abnormal (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Injection site inflammation (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Injection site swelling (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12094

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276428

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Bedridden (17d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (17d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration
(7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia aspiration (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Productive cough (7d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pyrexia (1d - Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (1d -
Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (7d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12095

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008276417

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12096

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008275990

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cerebral thrombosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Depressed level of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hemiplegia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Respiratory failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276814&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276811&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276584&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276456&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276454&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276452&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276442&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276437&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276428&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008276417&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008275990&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12097

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008275505

2021-04-
12

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug
ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12098

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008274859

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male
Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Decreased appetite (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Gastrointestinal disorder (1d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12099

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008274702

2021-04-
12

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Male

Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Mesenteric artery thrombosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12100

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008274226

2021-04-
11

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12101

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008274142

2021-04-
11

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [1d - n/a - Subcutaneous])

12102

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008274141

2021-04-
11

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12103

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008273941

2021-04-
11

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12104

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008273928

2021-04-
11

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Haemorrhagic stroke (21d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12105

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008273838

2021-04-
11

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12106

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008272109

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008275505&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008274859&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008274702&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008274226&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008274142&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008274141&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008273941&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008273928&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008273838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008272109&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12107

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008272022

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Haemorrhagic transformation stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12108

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008271815

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Vasculitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12109

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008271128

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Urinary bladder haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12110

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008270810

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12111

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008270806

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male

Abdominal pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Arthralgia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Bone pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Chest pain (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Confusional state (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Decreased appetite (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Depression (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Dysarthria (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Dysphagia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Epistaxis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death), Erythema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Eyelid oedema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death), Facial paralysis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Feeling hot (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Hallucination (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Hypersensitivity (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Hypoaesthesia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Insomnia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Lip swelling (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Muscular weakness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Musculoskeletal stiffness (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oral candidiasis (1d -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Paraesthesia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Rectal haemorrhage (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death), Restlessness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Skin lesion (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Somnolence (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Thirst (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Tremor (n/a
- Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Urinary tract infection (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death), Vision blurred (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Visual impairment (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12112

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008270712

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Injection site reaction (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Pain in

extremity (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12113

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008270596

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008272022&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008271815&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008271128&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008270810&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008270806&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008270712&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008270596&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12114

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008270589

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12115

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008269218

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Acute motor axonal neuropathy (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiomyopathy (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition),
Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Guillain-Barre syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12116

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008268586

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female

Back pain (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Fatigue (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results
in Death, Life Threatening), Oral candidiasis (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Pyometra
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Septic shock (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Skin depigmentation (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12117

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008268433

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12118

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008267682

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified

Death (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tremor
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12119

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008267109

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Suicide attempt (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12120

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008266120

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12121

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008265530

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12122

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008265143

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Influenza like illness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12123

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008264741

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008270589&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008269218&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008268586&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008268433&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008267682&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008267109&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008266120&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008265530&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008265143&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008264741&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12124

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008263923

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12125

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008263487

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12126

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008263284

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12127

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008263201

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12128

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008262714

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12129

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008262626

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12130

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008262309

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Asthenia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Blood glucose abnormal (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Cognitive disorder (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling), Delirium (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling),
Dysphagia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Orthostatic hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling), Pneumonia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12131

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008262249

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown
- Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12132

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008262076

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female

Abdominal pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac arrest
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008263923&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008263487&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008263284&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008263201&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008262714&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008262626&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008262309&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008262249&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008262076&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12133

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008261488

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Balance disorder (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular disorder (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death), Cold sweat (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Condition aggravated (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown
- Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pallor (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12134

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008261412

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Embolic stroke (1d - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Renal infarct (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - Intramuscular])

12135

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008261408

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12136

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008261382

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral
venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (4d
- Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12137
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008261373

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years

Female

Abdominal pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Budd-Chiari syndrome (5d - Fatal
- Results in Death, Life Threatening), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening),
Ovarian vein thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Renal vein thrombosis (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Life Threatening), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12138

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008260375

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Peripheral embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12139

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008260287

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12140

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008260257

2021-04-
10

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12141

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008259858

2021-04-
10

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Dysarthria (36d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hemiparesis (36d - Fatal - Results in Death), Ischaemia (36d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12142

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008258544

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008261488&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008261412&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008261408&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008261382&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008261373&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008260375&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008260287&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008260257&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008259858&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008258544&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12143

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008258525

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cough (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12144

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008258351

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12145

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008258083

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Acute kidney injury (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Acute myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Acute
respiratory distress syndrome (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Acute respiratory failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Bradycardia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cyanosis (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death), Dyspnoea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Haemoptysis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Leukocytosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Lung infiltration (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Metabolic acidosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial ischaemia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Respiratory alkalosis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory symptom (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sepsis
(1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Septic shock (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Suspected COVID-19 (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Tachypnoea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12146

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008258018

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12147

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257993

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12148

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257899

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12149

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257764

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Pain in extremity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12150

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257763

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12151

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257488

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12152

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257474

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008258525&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008258351&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008258083&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008258018&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257993&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257899&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257764&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257763&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257488&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257474&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12153

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257253

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiogenic shock (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Sinus tachycardia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Syncope (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12154

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257196

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dehydration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Exposure to
SARS-CoV-2 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal failure (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tremor (n/a - Unknown
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12155

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257183

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a -
Unknown - ), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12156

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257062

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Swelling (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12157

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008257061

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12158

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008256943

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12159

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008256907

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Gait disturbance (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hallucination, visual
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Influenza
(n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory tract congestion (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12160

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008256861

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12161

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008256844

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory rate increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12162

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008256700

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (8d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation, Vaccination failure - Not applicable -
[n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1275 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257253&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257196&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257183&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257062&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008257061&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008256943&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008256907&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008256861&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008256844&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008256700&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12163

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255630

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest pain (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nausea (2d - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Syncope (1d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Vomiting (2d - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12164

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255617

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12165

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255586

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12166

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255529

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12167

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255437

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12168

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255252

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Choking (n/a - Unknown - ), Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Dysphagia (n/a -
Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Gait disturbance (n/a - Unknown - ), General physical health deterioration (n/a -
Unknown - ), Loss of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Posture abnormal (n/a - Unknown - ), Pulse absent (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12169

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255247

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12170

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255174

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12171

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255160

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [22d - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12172

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255154

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12173

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255138

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255630&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255617&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255586&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255529&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255437&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255252&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255247&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255174&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255160&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255154&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255138&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12174

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255116

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Progressive supranuclear palsy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12175

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255114

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebral infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12176

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255087

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [1d - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12177

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255056

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12178

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008255004

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Unknown])

12179

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254831

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 30ug -
Intramuscular])

12180
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254821

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12181

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254582

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12182

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254534

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12183

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254329

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Condition aggravated (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling cold (1d - Fatal
- Results in Death), Hypercholesterolaemia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Nausea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255116&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255114&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255087&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008255056&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254821&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254534&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254329&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12184

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254253

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12185

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254236

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Urinary tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12186

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254138

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12187

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254137

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male

Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Cough (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Peripheral circulatory failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Somnolence (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12188

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254119

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12189

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254083

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 pneumonia (17d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12190

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254062

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12191

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254026

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Crying (1wk - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gait disturbance (n/a -
Unknown - ), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - ), Walking aid user (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12192

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008254024

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ), Productive
cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12193

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253661

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

12194

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253513

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254137&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254119&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254062&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254026&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008254024&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253661&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253513&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12195

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253395

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12196
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253336

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Acute myocardial infarction (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [27d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12197

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253332

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12198

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253330

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12199

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253323

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12200

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253320

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chronic obstructive
pulmonary disease (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Condition aggravated (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Multiple organ
dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tachypnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12201

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253313

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12202

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253055

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12203

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253040

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Haemophagocytic lymphohistiocytosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253395&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253336&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253330&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253323&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253320&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253313&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253040&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12204

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253035

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Chest pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life
Threatening)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12205

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008253033

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12206

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008252645

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12207

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008251996

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12208

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008251680

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12209

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008251677

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12210

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250956

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Drug ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Malaise (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Life Threatening)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12211

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250942

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12212

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250936

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12213

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250350

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Varicose vein ruptured (n/a -
Recovering/Resolving - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253035&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008253033&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008252645&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008251996&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008251680&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008251677&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250956&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250942&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250936&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250350&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12214

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250043

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Respiratory tract infection viral (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),

Sudden cardiac death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12215

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250033

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12216

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250031

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not

Recovered/Not Resolved - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12217

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008250022

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pneumonia viral (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12218

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008249373

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cellulitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Erysipelas (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Thrombophlebitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12219

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008249347

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) CONCENTRATE FOR
DISPERSION FOR INJECTION [TOZINAMERAN] (S
- Immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12220

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248980

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Bedridden (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (1a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (1a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12221

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248520

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12222

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248400

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Limb discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12223

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248378

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dehydration
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250043&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250033&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250031&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008250022&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008249373&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008249347&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248980&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248520&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248400&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248378&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12224

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248317

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12225

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248204

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female

Blood fibrinogen decreased (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically
Important Condition), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Craniotomy (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematocrit decreased (n/a -
Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition),
Haemoglobin decreased (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Heart rate increased (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Hypovitaminosis (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Platelet count decreased (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Platelet count increased (n/a - Unknown
- Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory tract
infection (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Thrombocytopenic purpura (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically
Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12226

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248151

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12227

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248145

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12228

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248132

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12229

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248121

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12230

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248118

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12231

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248113

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248317&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248204&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248151&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248145&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248132&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248121&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248118&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248113&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12232

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008248111

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12233

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247959

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12234

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247958

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12235

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247957

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12236

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247956

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12237

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247955

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12238

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247954

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12239

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247953

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12240

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247952

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12241

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247951

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12242

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247950

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008248111&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247959&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247958&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247957&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247956&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247955&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247954&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247953&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247952&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247951&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247950&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12243
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247949

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12244

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247948

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12245

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247947

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12246

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247946

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12247

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247945

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12248

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247944

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12249

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247943

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12250

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247942

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12251

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247941

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12252

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247940

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247949&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247948&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247947&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247946&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247945&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247944&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247943&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247942&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247941&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247940&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12253

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247939

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12254

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247938

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12255

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247937

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12256

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247936

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12257

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247935

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12258

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247934

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12259

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247933

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12260

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247932

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12261

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247931

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12262

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247930

2021-04-
09

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247939&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247938&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247937&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247936&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247935&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247934&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247933&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247932&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247931&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247930&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12263

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247918

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Craniocerebral injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12264

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008247114

2021-04-
09

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12265

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246817

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diet refusal (n/a - Unknown - ), Hyponatraemia (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12266

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246807

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12267

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246806

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12268

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246804

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12269

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246792

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12270

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246764

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12271

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246729

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12272

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246724

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247918&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008247114&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246817&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246807&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246806&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246804&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246792&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246764&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246729&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246724&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12273

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246709

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12274

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246707

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12275

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246701

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12276

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246698

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12277

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246689

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12278

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246683

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Haemorrhagic stroke (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12279

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246674

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12280

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246671

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12281

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246655

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12282

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246654

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246709&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246707&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246701&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246698&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246689&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246683&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246674&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246671&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246655&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246654&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12283

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246650

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12284

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246617

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12285

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246602

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12286

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246597

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12287

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246576

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12288

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246573

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12289

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246417

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure acute (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12290

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246411

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12291
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246406

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12292

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246404

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Aphonia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dry throat (n/a - Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Eye movement
disorder (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Immobile (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nasopharyngitis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain in extremity
(n/a - Unknown - ), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory tract congestion (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Rhinorrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Tremor (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246650&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246617&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246602&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246597&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246576&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246573&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246417&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246411&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246406&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246404&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12293

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246364

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12294

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246308

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12295

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246286

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12296

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246283

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12297

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246263

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12298
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246169

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years

Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12299

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246156

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Aphasia (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Decreased appetite (9d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dizziness (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Dyspnoea (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (9d - Fatal - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Immediate post-injection reaction (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition), Nausea (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory
failure (9d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12300

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246152

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Abdominal distension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dehydration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12301

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246092

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246364&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246308&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246286&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246283&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246263&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246169&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246156&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246152&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246092&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12302

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246062

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12303

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246058

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12304

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246055

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12305

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246042

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Brain herniation (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral mass
effect (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Neurological symptom (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12306

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246029

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12307

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246021

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (2d - Unknown - ), Condition aggravated (2d - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12308

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008246019

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12309

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245944

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12310

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245921

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12311

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245913

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246062&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246058&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246055&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246042&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246029&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246021&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008246019&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245944&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245921&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245913&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12312

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245894

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12313

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245874

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12314

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245872

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12315

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245838

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (5d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12316

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245670

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12317

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245617

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR]),
[ACENOCOUMAROL] (S - Deep vein thrombosis -
Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 4mg - Oral])

12318

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245521

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12319

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245516

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a -
Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12320

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245273

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Anaphylactic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12321

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008245131

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12322

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244750

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Confusional state (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Heart rate decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Memory impairment (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nightmare (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Sleep disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245894&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245874&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245872&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245670&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245617&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245521&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245516&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245273&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008245131&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244750&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12323

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244747

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cardiovascular disorder (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cholecystitis (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypertension (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Respiratory failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12324

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244746

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12325

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244735

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Gastrooesophageal reflux disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12326

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244731

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Aphasia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Incoherent (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mechanical ventilation (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12327

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244691

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12328

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244619

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male General physical health deterioration (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12329

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244427

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12330

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244419

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12331

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244415

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12332

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244414

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12333

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244363

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244747&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244746&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244735&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244731&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244691&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244619&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244427&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244419&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244415&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244414&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244363&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12334

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244362

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12335

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244273

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Eye movement disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Feeling
abnormal (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12336

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244187

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12337

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244156

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12338

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008244118

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeding tube user (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health
deterioration (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypophagia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12339

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243991

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12340

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243983

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12341

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243966

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12342

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243965

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12343

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243905

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244362&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244273&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244187&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244156&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008244118&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243991&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243983&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243966&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243965&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243905&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12344

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243892

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12345

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243840

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12346

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243838

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

12347

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243738

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Cachexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening), Dementia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening), Odynophagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12348

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243708

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cough (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (17d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12349

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243485

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12350

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243431

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Death (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspepsia (4d - Fatal - Results
in Death), Fatigue (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (4d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Pain (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (4d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12351

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243412

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12352

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243404

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Cold sweat (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a -
Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Paraesthesia (n/a - Unknown - ), Unresponsive to stimuli
(n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243892&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243840&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243738&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243708&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243485&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243431&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243412&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243404&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12353

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243387

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12354

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243330

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Atrioventricular block complete (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12355

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243313

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Mesenteric artery thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12356

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243303

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5uL - Intramuscular])

12357

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243250

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12358

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243247

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12359

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243138

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Tachycardia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12360

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008243064

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [1d - 1{DF}
- Intramuscular])

12361

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242980

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female General physical health deterioration (3d - Unknown - ), Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12362

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242896

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Multi-organ disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243313&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008243138&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242980&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242896&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12363

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242869

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure congestive (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chills (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Polyuria (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12364

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242851

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12365

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242760

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Bowel movement irregularity (4d - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (4d - Unknown -
), Defaecation disorder (4d - Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (4d - Unknown - ), Nausea (4d - Unknown - ), Pain (4d - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12366

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242759

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12367

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242712

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12368

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242654

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Chest discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12369

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242642

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a -
Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

12370

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242549

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Abdominal discomfort (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - ),
Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12371

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242526

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Bradycardia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac arrest (0d -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Resuscitation (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Syncope (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Subcutaneous])

12372

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242407

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242712&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242654&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242642&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242549&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242526&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242407&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12373

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242238

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12374

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242208

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- .5mL - Intramuscular])

12375

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242140

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral haemorrhage (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12376

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008242063

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial rupture (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12377

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241894

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Not
Specified COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12378

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241756

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous
sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Subcutaneous])

12379

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241737

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Hypotension (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12380

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241692

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12381

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241667

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12382

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241543

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a -
Unknown - ), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - ), Memory impairment (n/a - Unknown - ), Nightmare (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12383

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241511

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Confusional state (20d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dysphagia (20d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mental impairment (20d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pancreatitis (20d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Renal failure (20d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (20d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242238&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242208&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242140&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008242063&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241894&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241756&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241737&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241692&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241667&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241543&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241511&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12384
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241358

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Epistaxis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12385

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241248

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female

Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lower respiratory tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12386

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241167

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12387

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241149

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12388

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008241033

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12389

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008240886

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (9d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (9d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Hypersomnia (9d
- Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Hypophagia (9d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12390

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008240884

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12391

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008240439

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12392

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008240432

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Male Death (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12393

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008240304

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1298 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241358&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241248&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241167&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241149&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008241033&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008240886&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008240884&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008240439&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008240432&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008240304&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12394

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008240191

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (25d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hip fracture (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia bacterial (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Poor peripheral circulation (25d -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12395

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239986

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (17d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12396

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239949

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Arrhythmia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure congestive (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Fall (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12397

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239924

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Altered state of consciousness (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (2d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Restlessness (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12398

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239830

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Agonal death struggle (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12399

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239693

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12400

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239448

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - Immunisation - n/a -
[n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12401

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239334

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Male

Aphasia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12402

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008239171

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a]),
[ETHINYLESTRADIOL, LEVONORGESTREL] (S -
Contraception - Dose not changed - [n/a - 1{DF} -
n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008240191&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239986&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239949&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239924&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239830&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239693&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239448&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239334&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008239171&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12403

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238654

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cyanosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Metabolic
acidosis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pulmonary sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Troponin increased (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL - n/a -
More in ICSR])

12404

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238594

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12405

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238554

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12406

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238551

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12407

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238550

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12408

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238549

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12409

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238545

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12410

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238541

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12411

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238540

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12412

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238539

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238654&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238594&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238554&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238551&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238550&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238549&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238545&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238541&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238540&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238539&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12413

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238514

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Internal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12414

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008238141

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Blood thrombin (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12415

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008237212

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12416

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008236730

2021-04-
08

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male

Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Peripheral circulatory failure (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory distress (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intravenous (not otherwise specified)])

12417

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008236180

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Atrioventricular block complete (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12418

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008236106

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vaccination complication (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12419

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008235981

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12420

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008235822

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12421

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008235811

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male General physical health deterioration (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malnutrition (4d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Terminal state (4d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12422

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008235049

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12423

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008234317

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Acute coronary syndrome (6d - Fatal - Results in Death), Aphasia (6d - Fatal - Results in Death), Coma (6d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Disseminated intravascular coagulation (6d - Fatal - Results in Death), Haemorrhagic stroke (6d - Fatal
- Results in Death), Hemiplegia (6d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (6d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Thrombocytopenia (6d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238514&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008238141&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008237212&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008236730&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008236180&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008236106&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008235981&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008235822&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008235811&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008235049&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008234317&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12424

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008231692

2021-04-
08

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperpyrexia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 100ug - Intramuscular])

12425

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233477

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Bradycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12426

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233471

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12427

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233338

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12428

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233296

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12429

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233234

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12430

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233213

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Areflexia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Productive cough (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12431

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008233037

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12432

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232828

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Ventricular fibrillation (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Dose not changed - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12433

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232734

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12434

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232619

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008231692&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233477&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233471&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233338&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233296&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233234&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233213&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008233037&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232828&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232734&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232619&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12435

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232347

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Abdominal discomfort (761min - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12436

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232203

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Altered state of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary oedema (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12437

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232124

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12438

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232110

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12439

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232098

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Pneumonia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12440

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232065

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12441

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008232057

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12442

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008231947

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12443

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008231944

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12444

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008231942

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12445

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008231905

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232347&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232203&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232124&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232110&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232098&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232065&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008232057&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008231947&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008231944&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008231942&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008231905&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12446

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008231736

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12447

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008230714

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12448

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008230507

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12449

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008230367

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Disseminated intravascular coagulation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haemophagocytic lymphohistiocytosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Herpes simplex hepatitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [1d - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12450

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008230343

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Arrhythmia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12451

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008229744

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male

Arthralgia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Haemophagocytic lymphohistiocytosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Hyperpyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypertriglyceridaemia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypotension (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Myalgia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pancytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Serum ferritin abnormal (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12452

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008229733

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Dysphagia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death), Pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12453

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008229486

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - 30ug -
Intramuscular])

12454

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008228886

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cardiac disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ), Dyspnoea (n/a -
Unknown - ), Mass (n/a - Unknown - ), Muscle spasms (n/a - Unknown - ), Nasal mucosal disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain
(n/a - Unknown - ), Peripheral swelling (510min - Recovered/Resolved - ), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Renal failure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008228886&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12455

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008228753

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

Not
Specified Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12456

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008228349

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cardiac failure congestive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d
- Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen
saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12457

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008228282

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12458

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008228125

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pallor (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12459

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008227774

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12460

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008227660

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12461

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008227510

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12462

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008227294

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12463

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008227164

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fluid intake reduced (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12464

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008226694

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008226694&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12465

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008226355

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (1d - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12466

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008226281

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mental status changes (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12467

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008226245

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12468

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008226244

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12469

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008226054

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Influenza like illness (1d - Recovered/Resolved - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12470

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225433

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12471

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225355

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12472

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225340

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Contusion (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12473

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225339

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Abdominal pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Constipation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Faecal vomiting
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gastric dilatation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Intestinal obstruction (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12474

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225338

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12475

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225337

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiovascular disorder (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial
infarction (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (0d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Troponin increased (0d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008225338&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008225337&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12476

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225283

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12477

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008225053

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12478

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008224627

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12479

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008224577

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cerebral artery occlusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haemorrhagic transformation stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Neurological decompensation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12480

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008224469

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12481

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008224081

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Heart rate increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12482

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223718

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Brain herniation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Brain oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Embolic stroke (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Immune thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12483

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223639

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12484

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223447

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12485

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223403

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male

Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - ), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12486

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223376

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male
Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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12487

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223181

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a -
Unknown - ), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiratory rate increased (n/a - Unknown - ), Restlessness (n/a - Unknown -
), Suspiciousness (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12488

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008223149

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Communication disorder (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hypersomnia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12489

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222884

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12490

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222869

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12491

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222868

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Fall (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Femoral neck fracture (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12492

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222865

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12493

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222835

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Sudden cardiac death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12494

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222799

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12495

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222778

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Confusional state (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - ), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12496

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222279

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Agranulocytosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening), Neutropenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia bacterial (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008222778&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008222279&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12497

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008222013

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Arthralgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Erysipelas (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Fluid retention (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Peripheral swelling (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12498

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008221973

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12499

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008221729

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12500

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008221674

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12501

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008221404

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Neonatal respiratory failure (30min - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Seizure (30min - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12502

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008221135

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Atrial flutter (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac asthma (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12503

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008220624

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12504

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008220090

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male
Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Mobility
decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Poor quality sleep (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [1d -
n/a - n/a])

12505

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219968

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Gastroenteritis viral (n/a - Not Recovered/Not

Resolved - ), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

12506

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219920

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219968&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219920&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12507

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219878

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12508

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219785

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

12509

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219598

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Chest discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Dyspnoea
(n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12510

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219553

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - ), COVID-19 pneumonia (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - ), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Influenza (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Lower
respiratory tract infection (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - ), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

12511

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219538

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Circulatory collapse (16d
- Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diabetic ketoacidosis (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12512

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219534

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Disabling)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12513

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219511

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Chills (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Dizziness (n/a - Unknown
- Other Medically Important Condition), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Left
ventricular dilatation (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Respiration abnormal (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Tissue discolouration (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12514

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219483

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
18-64
Years Male Bedridden (2wk - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not

Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12515

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219468

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cardiac failure (6d - Fatal - Results in Death, Disabling), Lower respiratory tract infection (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Disabling), Muscular weakness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Disabling), Peripheral swelling (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Disabling), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12516

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219410

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219878&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219785&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219598&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219553&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219538&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219534&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219511&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219483&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219468&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219410&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12517

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219203

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Disorganised speech (n/a - Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocardial infarction
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - ), Syncope (n/a - Unknown - ),
Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12518

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219145

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Cognitive disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Heart rate decreased (n/a - Fatal -

Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12519

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219061

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Gastrointestinal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12520

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219045

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hallucination (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Status epilepticus (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12521

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219030

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12522

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008219007

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12523

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218973

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female General physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - ), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12524

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218939

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- 1{DF} - n/a])

12525

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218900

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12526

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218858

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12527

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218836

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219203&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219145&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219061&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219045&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219030&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008219007&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218973&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218939&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218900&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218858&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218836&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12528

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218763

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure congestive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Panic attack
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12529

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008218195

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12530

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008217708

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12531

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008217585

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12532

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008216559

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male

COVID-19 (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Respiratory failure (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Vaccination failure (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) CONCENTRATE FOR
DISPERSION FOR INJECTION [TOZINAMERAN] (S
- Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12533

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008216535

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male
Cerebral artery embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling,
Congenital Anomaly, Other Medically Important Condition), Coronary artery disease (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Congenital Anomaly, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12534

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008216533

2021-04-
07

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Fall (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Internal
haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Kidney infection (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Skin laceration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Wheezing (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12535

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008216492

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12536

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008216096

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12537

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008215969

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
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for
Regulatory
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Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218763&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008218195&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008217708&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008217585&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008216559&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008216535&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008216533&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008216492&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008216096&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008215969&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12538

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008215732

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Chronic kidney disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dementia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12539

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008215069

2021-04-
07

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (3d - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12540

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213846

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Influenza like illness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12541

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213831

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Bedridden (21d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypophagia (21d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12542

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213693

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Unknown])

12543

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213539

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12544

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213500

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Arteriosclerosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac
disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination complication (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12545

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213396

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown -
), Musculoskeletal stiffness (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12546

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213319

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12547

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213274

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown - More in ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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12548

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213266

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12549

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213254

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Asthenia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12550

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213228

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Failure to thrive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypokalaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12551

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213204

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12552

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213201

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Foaming at mouth (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12553

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008213035

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12554

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212935

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Organ failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12555

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212855

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12556

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212818

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac failure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (12d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Dose not changed - [22d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12557

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212732

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12558

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212723

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .3mL -
Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008213266&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008213254&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008213228&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008213204&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008213201&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008213035&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008212935&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008212855&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008212818&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008212732&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008212723&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12559

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212677

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

65-85
Years Female Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

12560

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212633

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Agitation (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (3d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dyspnoea exertional (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Heart rate increased (3d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hyperhidrosis (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory rate increased (3d -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12561

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212550

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12562

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212528

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12563

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212500

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12564

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212345

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1440min - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12565

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008212333

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hyperkalaemia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Incoherent (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lactic
acidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Peripheral coldness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Skin
exfoliation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tremor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12566

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211854

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure congestive
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12567

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211787

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (7d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211787&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12568

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211767

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12569

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211549

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12570

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211547

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12571

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211389

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Incoherent (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12572

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211353

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Aphasia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Lip swelling (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Swollen tongue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12573

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211143

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12574

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211121

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12575

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008211014

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Abdominal pain upper (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Vomiting (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12576

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210917

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Aortic aneurysm (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - ),

Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Illness (n/a - Unknown - )
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12577

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210875

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211767&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211549&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211547&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211389&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211353&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211143&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211121&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008211014&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210917&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210875&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12578

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210827

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Female
Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Myalgia (n/a - Unknown - ), Pancytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiratory distress (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12579

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210809

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Chest pain (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (1d - Unknown - ), Headache (1d - Unknown - ), Pain (1d - Unknown - ),
Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12580

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210687

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12581

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210665

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12582

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210664

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12583

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210660

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male General physical health deterioration (5d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12584

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210651

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Altered state of consciousness (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Bedridden (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased
appetite (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (10d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12585

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210648

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Confusional state (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dizziness (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hallucination (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Oedema peripheral (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12586

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210647

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Abdominal pain lower (8d - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12587

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210646

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Productive cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210827&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210809&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210687&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210665&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210664&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210660&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210651&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210648&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210647&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210646&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12588

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210643

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Depressed level of consciousness (49d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Intraventricular
haemorrhage (18d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - Immunisation - n/a -
[n/a - n/a - n/a])

12589

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210636

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (4d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12590

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210620

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Food refusal (10d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12591

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210614

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12592

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210601

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12593

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210600

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female General physical health deterioration (4d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12594

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210590

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pneumonia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12595

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210586

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Staphylococcal sepsis (16d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12596

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210491

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decubitus ulcer (n/a - Unknown - ),
Disorientation (n/a - Unknown - ), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - ), Hypophagia (n/a - Unknown - ),
Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - ), Mental status changes (n/a - Unknown - ), Wound dehiscence (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12597

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008210224

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ventricular
tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12598

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209919

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Influenza like illness (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocardial infarction (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other
Medically Important Condition), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Oropharyngeal pain (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210643&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210636&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210620&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210614&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210601&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210600&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210590&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210586&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210491&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008210224&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209919&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12599

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209916

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12600

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209902

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12601

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209853

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12602

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209799

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12603

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209788

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12604

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209617

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12605

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209612

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Bacterial infection (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Bloody discharge (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Colostomy infection (n/a
- Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12606

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209610

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Oedema peripheral (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (n/a - Unknown - ),
Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12607

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209604

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female Eye disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Neoplasm malignant (n/a - Fatal -

Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12608

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209576

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209916&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209902&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209853&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209799&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209788&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209617&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209612&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209610&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209604&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209576&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12609

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209574

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12610

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209361

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12611

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008209317

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Cardiac failure (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Poor quality
sleep (n/a - Unknown - )

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12612

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208971

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12613

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208713

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Unresponsive to stimuli (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12614

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208513

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12615

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208512

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12616

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208475

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12617

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208435

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12618

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208434

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Aortic dissection (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209574&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209361&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008209317&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208971&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208713&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208513&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208512&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208475&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208435&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208434&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12619

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208311

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral venous thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Headache (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ),
Migraine (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Nausea (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a -
Recovered/Resolved - ), Superior sagittal sinus thrombosis (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Vomiting (n/a - Recovered/Resolved -
)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12620

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208292

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Acute respiratory failure (12d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (12d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (12d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12621

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208180

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12622

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008208103

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12623

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008207592

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12624

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008207251

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Chest pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12625

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206829

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12626

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206828

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health

deterioration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12627

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206823

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Blood pressure decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Dizziness
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Laryngeal oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intravenous (not otherwise
specified)])

12628

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206819

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208311&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208292&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208180&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008208103&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008207592&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008207251&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206829&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206828&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206823&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206819&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12629

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206516

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 pneumonia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12630

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206465

2021-04-
06

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Not
Specified

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Necrosis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pain in
extremity (n/a - Unknown - ), Wound (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12631

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206415

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral
venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Deep vein
thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Peripheral swelling (n/a
- Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12632

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008206183

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebral haemorrhage (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous
sinus thrombosis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia
(2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12633

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008205984

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), General physical health deterioration (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Prophylaxis -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12634

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008205901

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), General physical health deterioration (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Prophylaxis -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12635

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008205023

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac failure (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

12636

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008204978

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (3d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12637

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008203983

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12638

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008203730

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Subcutaneous])

12639

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008203303

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
SARS-CoV-2 test positive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Upper respiratory tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206516&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206465&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206415&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008206183&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008205984&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008205901&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008205023&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008204978&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008203983&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008203730&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008203303&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12640

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008203289

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12641

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202776

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12642

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202431

2021-04-
06

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral thrombosis (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12643

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202250

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12644

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202195

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12645

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202165

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12646

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202162

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Leukaemia (6d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Renal failure (6d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12647

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202137

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12648

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008202105

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Haemorrhagic stroke (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12649

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201965

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12650

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201917

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Fall (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Left ventricular dysfunction (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008203289&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202776&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202431&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202250&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202195&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202165&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202162&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202137&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008202105&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201965&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201917&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12651

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201874

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12652

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201831

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dyspnoea (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Oedema (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12653

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201549

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Obesity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12654

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201499

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12655

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201172

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Mental status changes (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12656

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008201037

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12657

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008200940

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Back pain (4d - Unknown - ), Condition aggravated (4d - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

12658

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008200932

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Airway patency device insertion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Blood glucose increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac assistance device user (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Mechanical ventilation
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Resuscitation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12659

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008200691

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Discomfort (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12660

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008199360

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201874&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201831&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201549&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201499&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201172&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008201037&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008200940&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008200932&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008200691&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008199360&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12661

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198997

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening), Communication disorder (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening),
Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Inappropriate schedule of product
administration (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Off label use (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12662

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198405

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Burning sensation (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardio-respiratory arrest (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Herpes zoster (5d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hypoaesthesia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (12d - Fatal
- Results in Death), Neck pain (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pyrexia (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Rash pruritic (12d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12663

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198368

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12664

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198336

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Head injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Muscular weakness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory
arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12665

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198298

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Carotid artery stenosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gait inability (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Heart rate decreased (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Sitting disability (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Syncope (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12666

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198204

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Head injury (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12667

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198197

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12668

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198130

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12669

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198107

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1325 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198997&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198405&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198368&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198336&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198298&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198204&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198197&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198130&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198107&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12670

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198089

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lung opacity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12671

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008198088

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12672

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008197653

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female

Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Dysphagia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Peripheral embolism (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

12673

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008197577

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Ageusia (3d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Chills (4d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Fall (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Hypertrophic cardiomyopathy (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (3d -
Recovered/Resolved - ), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (3d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12674

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008197568

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12675

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008197309

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Malaise (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12676

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008197195

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Rash (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12677

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195844

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chills (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12678

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195838

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Poor quality

product administered (n/a - Unknown - ), Wrong technique in product usage process (n/a - Unknown - )
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12679

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195117

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198089&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008198088&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008197653&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008197577&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008197568&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008197309&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008197195&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195844&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195117&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12680

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195091

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a -

Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12681

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195090

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Angina pectoris (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12682

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195057

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Dementia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Other Medically Important Condition), Infection (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important
Condition), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically
Important Condition), Tremor (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12683

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008195044

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12684

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008194479

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Blood creatinine increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hepatic enzyme increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12685

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193965

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
Not
Specified Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12686

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193962

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Diabetic ketoacidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12687

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193659

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Aspiration (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12688

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193650

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195091&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195090&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195057&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008195044&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008194479&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193965&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193962&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193659&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193650&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12689

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193350

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12690

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193332

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Thalamic infarction (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), White matter lesion (n/a - Recovered/Resolved With Sequelae - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12691

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193321

2021-04-
05

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Coronary
artery occlusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial
infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12692

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193150

2021-04-
05

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL - n/a])

12693

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008193052

2021-04-
04

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12694

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008191150

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Myelitis transverse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12695

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008191111

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12696

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008191097

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cardiospasm (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Disabling), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,

Disabling)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12697

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008190619

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female

Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Metastases to central nervous system (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12698

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008190596

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1328 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193350&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193332&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193321&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193150&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008193052&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008191150&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008191111&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008191097&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008190619&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008190596&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12699

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008189544

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Urinary incontinence
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12700

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008189531

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cold sweat (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypertension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Subarachnoid haemorrhage
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12701

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008189004

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chest discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspepsia (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12702

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008188535

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male

Back pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Feeling hot (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12703

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008188282

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Acute myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Cardiac arrest (1d - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Circulatory collapse (1d - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12704

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008187978

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12705

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008187349

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12706

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186911

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Back pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12707

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186909

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- .5mL - Intravenous (not otherwise specified)])

12708

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186906

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Circulatory collapse (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Photophobia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved
- Results in Death), Rash papular (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008189544&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008189531&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008189004&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008188535&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008188282&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008187978&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008187349&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186911&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186909&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186906&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12709

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186880

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically
Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Platelet count decreased (10d -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important
Condition), Thrombosis (10d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Parenteral])

12710

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186855

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Female

Abdominal pain (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dizziness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Gastrointestinal oedema (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Immune thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Ischaemic stroke (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Mesenteric vein thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myalgia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Splenic vein thrombosis
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Viral infection (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12711

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186749

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral infarction (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Coordination abnormal (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hemiparesis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Superior sagittal sinus thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12712

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008186153

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12713

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008185811

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12714

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008184654

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186880&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186855&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186749&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008186153&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008185811&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008184654&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12715

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008184523

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male

Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Appendicitis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Night sweats (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Platelet count decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Presyncope (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Purpura (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12716

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008184491

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - Intramuscular])

12717

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008184467

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - Parenteral])

12718

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008182592

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Muscular
weakness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition), Partial seizures (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition), Superior
sagittal sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling,
Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12719

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008182544

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Hypoxia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Right ventricular dysfunction (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12720

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008181809

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Abdominal pain (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Colitis ischaemic (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Nodule (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12721

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008181640

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Myocardial infarction (8d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically

Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12722

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008181008

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (17d - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Sinus
tachycardia (17d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12723

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008180595

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008184523&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008184491&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008184467&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008182592&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008182544&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008181809&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008181640&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008181008&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008180595&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12724

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008180213

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12725

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008180208

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12726

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008180163

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cerebellar haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Intracranial haematoma
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12727

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008180026

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12728

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008179332

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (13d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12729

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008179291

2021-04-
03

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (40d - Unknown - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Insomnia (n/a
- Unknown - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Ocular discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Results
in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [1d
- n/a - n/a])

12730

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008179169

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Joint swelling (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary
embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Syncope (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12731

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008178257

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12732

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008178231

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Extradural haematoma (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12733

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008178197

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008180213&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008180208&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008180163&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008180026&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008179332&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008179291&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008179169&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008178257&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008178231&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008178197&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12734

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008178036

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12735

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008178028

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12736

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008177976

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Disseminated intravascular coagulation (5d - Fatal - Results in Death), Mesenteric vein thrombosis (5d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Portal vein thrombosis (5d - Fatal - Results in Death), Splenic vein thrombosis (5d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Thrombocytopenia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12737

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008177529

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (0d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12738

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008177302

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12739

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008177139

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male
Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Chest pain (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypertension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12740

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176856

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12741

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176840

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dependent rubor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Increased bronchial secretion (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Rhinorrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12742

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176823

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12743

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176604

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1333 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008178036&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008178028&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008177976&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008177529&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008177302&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008177139&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176856&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176840&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176823&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176604&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12744

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176558

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12745

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176423

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12746

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176369

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12747

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008176263

2021-04-
03

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12748

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175763

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12749

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175607

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12750

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175533

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Arthralgia (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Influenza like illness (7d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pain in extremity (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition), Tremor (7d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12751

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175531

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12752

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175359

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown -
), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12753

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175150

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176558&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176423&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176369&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008176263&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008175763&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008175607&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008175533&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008175531&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008175359&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008175150&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12754

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008175073

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Systemic immune activation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Life Threatening)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12755

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174929

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12756

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174859

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12757

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174739

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory tract infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12758

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174692

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12759

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174637

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12760

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174581

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12761

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174444

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Platelet count decreased (10d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (10d - Fatal
- Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12762

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174421

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12763

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174251

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
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Receipt
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Primary
Source
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Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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12764

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174129

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Feeling abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12765

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174060

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulse absent
(2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulseless electrical activity (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12766

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008174058

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12767

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173894

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12768

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173538

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

12769

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173326

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Acute abdomen (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Gastrostomy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypoglycaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12770

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173192

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12771

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173171

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Acute respiratory failure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Blood glucose increased (2d -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure acute (2d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Metabolic
encephalopathy (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12772

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173146

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiovascular disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12773

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008173134

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12774

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008172993

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

Foetal death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Foetal heart rate abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Foetal movement disorder (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Syndactyly (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Transplacental])

# EU Local
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Receipt
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Source
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Patient
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Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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12775

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008172916

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Headache (n/a - Unknown -
), Respiration abnormal (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12776

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008172900

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Balance disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Internal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Subdural haematoma (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12777

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008172773

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Chest pain (n/a - Recovered/Resolved -
), Incontinence (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Muscular weakness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12778

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171851

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male
COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Completed suicide (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Tinnitus
(n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12779

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171838

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male

Breath sounds abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Drug
ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Hypopnoea (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Illness (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory rate increased
(n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12780

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171834

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12781

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171649

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), International
normalised ratio increased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), [FLUINDIONE] (S - Atrial fibrillation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Oral])

12782

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171537

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12783

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171418

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12784

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171413

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Interstitial lung disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory
distress (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])
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EV
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Patient
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Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171834&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171649&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171537&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171418&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171413&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12785

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171171

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12786

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171168

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Peripheral swelling (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) [TOZINAMERAN] (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12787

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171161

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12788

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008171001

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12789
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170961

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12790

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170858

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12791

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170852

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Intestinal obstruction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12792

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170790

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12793

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170774

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12794

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170686

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008171161&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170774&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170686&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12795

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170626

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12796

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170625

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Lung disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Tongue
oedema (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12797

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170619

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12798

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170535

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Asthenia (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (1d -
Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Pyrexia (1d - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Vomiting (1d -
Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12799

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170469

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12800

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170308

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Ascites (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oedema peripheral (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12801

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170302

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12802

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170201

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12803

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170185

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12804

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170156

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Haemorrhagic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170626&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170625&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170619&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170535&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170469&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170308&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170302&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170201&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170185&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170156&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12805

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170146

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12806

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008170003

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Renal pain (n/a - Unknown - )
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12807

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169882

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Anaphylactic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Hypoxic-ischaemic encephalopathy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12808

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169543

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Headache (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12809

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169330

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female

Acute left ventricular failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Apnoea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Asthenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Cachexia
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hypopnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important
Condition), Language disorder (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ),
Somnolence (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12810

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169244

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically
Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12811

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169228

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12812

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169177

2021-04-
02

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12813

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169163

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Increased bronchial secretion (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Intestinal pseudo-obstruction (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Sepsis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12814

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008169158

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Aspiration (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cough (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Left
ventricular failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170146&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008170003&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008169882&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008169543&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008169228&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008169177&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008169163&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008169158&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12815

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008168260

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12816

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008168182

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebral artery thrombosis (4d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (4d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Ischaemic stroke (4d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12817

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166445

2021-04-
02

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Cerebellar haemorrhage (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral thrombosis (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fibrin D
dimer increased (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Portal vein thrombosis (12d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (12d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Thrombocytopenia (12d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vena cava thrombosis (12d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12818

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167467

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Bronchitis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12819

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167417

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown - ), Meningitis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Nervous system disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12820

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167410

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12821

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167291

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12822

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167275

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12823

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167224

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12824

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167216

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12825

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167208

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008168182&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166445&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167410&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167291&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167224&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167216&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167208&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12826

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167199

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12827

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167175

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12828

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167139

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Eye contusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12829

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167088

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Contusion (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Haemorrhagic
diathesis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Oedema peripheral (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Life Threatening), Respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12830

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167038

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [24d - 1{DF} - n/a])

12831

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008167027

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Myocardial rupture (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12832

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166816

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12833

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166776

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years
Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12834

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166731

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12835

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166673

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiration abnormal
(n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12836

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166569

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Confusional state (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Mental status changes (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167199&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167175&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167139&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167088&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167038&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008167027&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166816&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166776&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166731&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166673&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166569&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12837

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166382

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (2d - Unknown - ), Myalgia (2d - Unknown - )
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12838

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166369

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Pulse absent (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12839

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008166272

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cardiac arrest (1d - Unknown - Life Threatening), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12840

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165952

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

12841

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165939

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12842

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165685

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

12843

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165609

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12844

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165536

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Back pain (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12845

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165509

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Female Death (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12846

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165243

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a -
Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166369&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008166272&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165952&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165939&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165609&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165536&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165509&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165243&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12847

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165204

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12848

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165192

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12849

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165173

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male

Cough (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysgeusia (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening), Exposure to SARS-CoV-2 (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening), Gastrointestinal tract irritation (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Micturition urgency (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Pain
(n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Pollakiuria (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Resuscitation (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening), SARS-CoV-2 test negative (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening), Syncope (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Upper respiratory tract infection (n/a - Unknown - Life
Threatening)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12850

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165163

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12851

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165104

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12852

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165103

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Gait inability (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypoaesthesia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Mobility decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12853

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165102

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12854

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008165064

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12855

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164876

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Dysstasia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Muscular weakness (2d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12856

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164820

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Arteriosclerosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165204&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165192&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165173&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165163&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165102&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008165064&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164876&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164820&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12857

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164806

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

12858

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164777

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Back pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Blood pressure fluctuation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardio-respiratory
arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Heart rate irregular (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Pulse absent (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Septic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Throat
tightness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12859

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164753

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Ageusia (19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Aggression (19d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Asthenia (19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), COVID-19
pneumonia (10d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death
(19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Decreased
appetite (19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (19d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (19d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12860

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164734

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Muscle rigidity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Peripheral coldness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to
stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12861

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164480

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Syncope (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12862

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164126

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12863

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164099

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12864

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164044

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12865

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008164016

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164806&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164777&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164753&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164734&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164480&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164126&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164099&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164044&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008164016&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12866

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163923

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12867

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163897

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12868

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163884

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12869

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163695

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12870

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163637

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Arrhythmia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Circulatory collapse (n/a
- Recovered/Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ),
Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Tachypnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12871

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163484

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Abdominal discomfort (7d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (7d - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Pain (7d - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Sudden death (7d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12872

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163478

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Mobility decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Fatal
- Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12873

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163472

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12874

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163087

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Brain oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Intracranial pressure increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Subarachnoid
haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12875

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163064

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysarthria (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death), Presyncope (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
(NUCLEOSIDE MODIFIED) [TOZINAMERAN] (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163923&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163897&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163884&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163695&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163637&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163484&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163478&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163472&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163087&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163064&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12876

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163029

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Impaired work ability (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12877

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008163017

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12878

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008162620

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Acute coronary syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12879

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008161211

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Embolism (20min - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12880

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008161044

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12881

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008160836

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Anaphylactic reaction (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12882

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008160584

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

12883

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008160576

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (5d - Fatal - Results in Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12884

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008159742

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12885

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008159675

2021-04-
01

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163029&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008163017&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008162620&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008161211&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008161044&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008160836&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008160584&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008160576&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008159742&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008159675&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12886

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008159443

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12887

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008159410

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a -
.5mL - Intramuscular])

12888

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008158237

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Unknown - ), Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ),
Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12889

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008158014

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12890

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008157969

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - )
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12891

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008157705

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Anal sphincter atony (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Seizure (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sopor (2d - Fatal - Results
in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

12892

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008157330

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12893

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008157241

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cerebellar stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
prophylaxis - Not applicable - [n/a - .5mL - n/a])

12894

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008157160

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12895

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008157048

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

65-85
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008159443&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008159410&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008158237&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008158014&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008157969&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008157705&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008157330&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008157241&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008157160&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008157048&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12896

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154861

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Abdominal pain upper (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Coronary artery disease (0d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Hypertensive heart disease (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12897

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154677

2021-04-
01

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute coronary syndrome (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Deep vein thrombosis (15d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Dyspnoea (15d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (15d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12898

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156967

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male

Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Faeces discoloured (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Hypoxia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Mental status changes (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Pulse absent (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Terminal state (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12899

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156617

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Blood pressure decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Heart rate decreased (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition),
Malaise (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Syncope (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12900

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156586

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12901

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156546

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Dysphonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Restlessness
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12902

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156506

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac disorder (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12903

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156458

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - ), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Unknown - ),
Respiratory distress (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12904

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156455

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12905

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156409

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden cardiac death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12906

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156345

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154861&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154677&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156967&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156617&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156586&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156546&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156506&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156458&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156455&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156409&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156345&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12907

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156305

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12908

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156258

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12909

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008156200

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12910

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155899

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac failure congestive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12911

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155884

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Gastric cancer stage IV (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),

Pneumonia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

12912

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155829

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12913

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155697

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Myocardial ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Off label use (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Product use issue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12914

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155667

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Bronchiolitis (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Unknown])

12915

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155434

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Depressed level of consciousness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Systemic immune
activation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12916

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155369

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory
failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156305&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156258&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008156200&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155899&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155884&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155829&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155697&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155667&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155434&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155369&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12917

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155339

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12918

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008155246

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Bradycardia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12919

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154485

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Lung neoplasm malignant (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12920

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154444

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Fatigue (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically
Important Condition), Pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12921

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154216

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12922

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154089

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12923

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008154071

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12924

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008153945

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12925

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008153720

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dementia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12926

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008153202

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL - n/a -
More in ICSR])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155339&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008155246&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154485&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154444&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154216&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154089&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008154071&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008153945&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008153720&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008153202&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12927

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152975

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Disorientation (n/a - Unknown - ), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiratory disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular]),
[NIFEDIPINE] (S - Product used for unknown
indication - Unknown - [n/a - n/a - Unknown])

12928

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152972

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

12929

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152656

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a - More in ICSR])

12930

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152645

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12931

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152538

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12932

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152531

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Anaphylactic reaction (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Coma (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Shock (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

12933

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152508

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12934

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152506

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Incorrect route of product administration (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - Oral])

12935

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008152502

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical
health deterioration (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Leukocytosis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12936

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008151600

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Arrhythmia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152975&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152972&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152656&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152645&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152538&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152531&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152508&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152506&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008152502&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008151600&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12937

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008151557

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12938
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008151402

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years

Male
COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Mechanical ventilation (11d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12939

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008151302

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
n/a])

12940

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008151248

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12941

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008150637

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12942

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008150567

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified
Not
Specified

Foetal death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Foetal exposure during pregnancy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Transplacental])

12943

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008150556

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Contusion (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Epistaxis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Retching (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12944

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008150542

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12945

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008150294

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial ischaemia (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12946

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008149934

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified

Foetal heart rate abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Maternal exposure during
pregnancy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Transplacental])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008151557&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008151402&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008151302&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008151248&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008150637&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008150567&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008150556&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008150542&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008150294&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008149934&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12947

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008149894

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Acute kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Acute myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pancreatitis acute (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12948

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008149389

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12949

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008149327

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Resuscitation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12950

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148944

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 18-64
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

12951

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148939

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12952

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148938

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General physical condition abnormal (n/a - Not

Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12953

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148936

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female

Apathy (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Carotid artery occlusion (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Embolism (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Hemiparesis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

12954

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148604

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Feeling abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12955

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148551

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12956

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148493

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008149894&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008149389&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008149327&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148944&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148939&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148938&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148936&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148604&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148551&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148493&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12957

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148492

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

12958

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148091

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years
Not
Specified

Angina pectoris (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12959

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008148004

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

18-64
Years Female Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12960

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008147878

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Intestinal ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12961

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008147864

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

12962

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008147823

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12963

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008147702

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12964

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008147683

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Fatigue (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Pain in extremity (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12965

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008147455

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148492&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148091&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008148004&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008147878&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008147864&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008147823&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008147702&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008147683&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008147455&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12966

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146771

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Ischaemic stroke (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

SIMBRINZA 10 MG/ML + 2 MG/ML EYE DROPS,
SUSPENSION [BRINZOLAMIDE, BRIMONIDINE
TARTRATE] (S - Product used for unknown
indication - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Ophthalmic]),
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), [BISOPROLOL FUMARATE] (S -
Myocardial ischaemia - Not applicable - [n/a - 2.5mg -
Oral]), [FUROSEMIDE] (S - Myocardial ischaemia -
Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Oral]),
[LATANOPROST] (S - Product used for unknown
indication - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Ophthalmic]),
[LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM] (S - Hypothyroidism -
Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Oral]),
[PRAVASTATIN SODIUM] (S - Dyslipidaemia - Not
applicable - [n/a - 40mg - Oral]), [ZOPICLONE] (S -
Product used for unknown indication - Not applicable -
[n/a - 1{DF} - Oral])

12967

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146684

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Muscular weakness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12968

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146547

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12969

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146539

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12970

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146432

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cardiac failure (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Oxygen saturation decreased (3d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pulmonary sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Respiratory distress (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Supraventricular
tachyarrhythmia (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12971

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146402

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Loss of
consciousness (n/a - Unknown - ), Syncope (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [10s - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12972

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008146041

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12973

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008145981

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [10s - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146771&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146684&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146547&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146539&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146432&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146402&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008146041&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008145981&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12974

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008145901

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Bereavement (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiopulmonary failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12975

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008145777

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12976

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008145133

2021-03-
31

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female
Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition),
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Other Medically Important Condition), Decreased appetite (n/a -
Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Peripheral swelling (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Swelling face (n/a -
Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12977

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144927

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Acute coronary syndrome (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Acute
kidney injury (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - ), Diabetic ketoacidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Fall (n/a - Unknown - ), Hyperglycaemic hyperosmolar nonketotic
syndrome (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pelvic fracture (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary sepsis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Urosepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

12978

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144919

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Facial paralysis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypothermia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Septic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Slow speech (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12979

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144866

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12980

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144863

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Tachycardia (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12981

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144536

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Arrhythmia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12982

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144525

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12983

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144512

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Asthenia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Disability (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144866&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144863&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144525&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144512&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12984

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144267

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12985

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144171

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Acute kidney injury (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Anuria (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dehydration (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Malaise (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12986

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008144145

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Pyrexia (5d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

12987

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008143849

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Arthralgia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Coma (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Loss of consciousness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary oedema
(1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Rales (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

12988

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008141885

2021-03-
31

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Condition aggravated (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Disorientation (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Epilepsy (1d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Hallucination (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12989

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008143190

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Chest pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12990

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008143092

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Loss of consciousness (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12991

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008143005

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Angina pectoris (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),

Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

12992

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142938

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female

Aortic dissection (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Aortitis (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Arteritis
coronary (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Chest pain (n/a -
Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Inflammation (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain in jaw (n/a - Unknown - ), Pulse absent (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Syncope (n/a - Unknown
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12993

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142615

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male

Confusional state (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a -
Unknown - ), Delusion (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Fatigue (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - ), Mobility decreased (n/a
- Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12994

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142575

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144267&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144171&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008144145&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008143849&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008141885&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008143190&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008143092&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008143005&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142938&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142615&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142575&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


12995

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142561

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

12996

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142553

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12997

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142474

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Diabetic ketoacidosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

12998

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142439

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

12999

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008142389

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13000

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008141937

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

13001

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008141275

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Cardiac failure (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13002

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008141154

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13003

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008141028

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important
Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13004

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140759

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Condition aggravated (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hypopnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Pallor (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142561&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142553&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142474&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142439&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008142389&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008141937&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008141275&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008141154&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008141028&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008140759&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13005

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140731

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13006

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140391

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Diarrhoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypophagia (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13007

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140382

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other Medically Important
Condition), Vaccination site pain (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13008

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140334

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13009

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140148

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

18-64
Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13010

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140115

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lethargy (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13011

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008140019

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

13012

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139868

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Nausea
(n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13013

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139785

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13014

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139758

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008139758&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13015

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139602

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Feeling abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13016

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139494

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13017

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139261

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Chronic lymphocytic leukaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea exertional (n/a - Unknown - ),
Haemolytic anaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - ),
Hypoventilation (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Jaundice (n/a - Unknown - ), Lymphocytosis (n/a -
Unknown - ), Tremor (n/a - Unknown - )

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13018

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139256

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Arrhythmia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Cerebellar haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - ), Pain in
extremity (n/a - Unknown - ), Thrombosis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13019

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008139066

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

13020

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138926

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female
Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ear pain (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Unknown - Results in
Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Pre-existing
condition improved (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

13021

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138909

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Accidental overdose (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug abuse (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Toxicity to various agents
(1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

13022

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138830

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female

Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematemesis (7d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (7d - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13023

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138796

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Restlessness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13024

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138795

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pancytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Subdural haematoma (2d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13025

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138792

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Body temperature increased (29d - Fatal - Results in Death), C-reactive protein increased (29d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Fatigue (31d - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypophagia (31d - Fatal - Results in Death), Muscle spasticity (31d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Somnolence (31d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008139256&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008139066&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008138926&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008138909&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008138830&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008138796&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008138795&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008138792&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13026

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138785

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13027

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138774

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Fibrin D dimer increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - Not
applicable - [n/a - .3mL - Intramuscular])

13028

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138697

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (1d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Respiratory arrest (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13029

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138579

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13030

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138494

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13031

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008138270

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female

Cerebral venous sinus thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),
Headache (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Life
Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13032

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137699

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Brain hypoxia (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Cardiac fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nervous system disorder (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening), Ventricular fibrillation (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13033

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137698

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dehydration (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13034

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137693

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13035

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137682

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Myalgia (n/a - Unknown - ),
Nausea (n/a - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137682&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13036

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137681

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Contusion (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Platelet count decreased (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13037

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137663

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female
Cardiac disorder (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (0d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Nasopharyngitis (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Tremor (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13038

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137544

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13039

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137531

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13040

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137519

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Condition aggravated (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), General
physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13041

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137436

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

13042

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137353

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Aphasia (18d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral infarction (18d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (4d
- Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (18d - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug ineffective (18d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (I - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular - More in ICSR]),
ELIQUIS [APIXABAN] (I - Atrial fibrillation - n/a -
[n/a - n/a - n/a])

13043

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137263

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2 test

positive (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13044

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008137254

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13045

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136880

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1363 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137681&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137663&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137544&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137531&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137519&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137436&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137353&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137263&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008137254&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136880&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13046

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136879

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
65-85
Years Male

Chills (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Hypothermia (n/a -
Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular - More in
ICSR])

13047

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136862

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Anaemia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Gastric cancer (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), International

normalised ratio increased (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13048

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136753

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Dysphagia (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13049

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136526

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

VAXZEVRIA [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Immunisation - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13050

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136260

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13051

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008136058

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13052

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135724

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Acute myocardial infarction (16d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19 -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13053

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135660

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

13054

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135472

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Not

Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Somnolence (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - )
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - Immunisation - n/a -
[n/a - n/a - n/a])

13055

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135412

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
Not
Specified Female Anti-platelet antibody (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

C
re

at
ed

 b
y:

 h
ttp

s:
//t

.m
e/

D
at

en
A

na
ly

se
Pr

og
ra

m
m

ie
re

n 
| D

at
a 

So
ur

ce
: E

ud
ra

V
ig

ila
nc

e 
w

w
w

.a
dr

re
po

rt
s.

eu
 | 

D
at

e:
 0

9-
10

-2
02

1

Filtered by "Seriousness Criteria": "Results in Death" Page 1364 of 1647

https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136879&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136862&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136753&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136526&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136260&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008136058&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135724&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135660&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135472&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135412&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13056

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135269

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13057

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135173

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Sudden death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13058

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135172

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebrovascular accident (8d - Fatal - Results in Death), Coagulopathy (8d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13059

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135171

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Female Cerebral ischaemia (10d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (10d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Coagulopathy (10d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13060

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008135170

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
Acute kidney injury (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiogenic shock (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiomegaly (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Lactic acidosis (3d - Fatal - Results in Death),
Prohormone brain natriuretic peptide increased (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary oedema (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death), Respiratory acidosis (3d - Fatal - Results in Death), Troponin T increased (3d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13061

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134719

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13062

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134714

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13063

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134710

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Blood pressure decreased (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Haematemesis (n/a
- Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13064

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134707

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Aphasia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Coma scale abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ischaemic stroke (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Monoplegia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Mydriasis
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pupils unequal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13065

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134699

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male
COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Haematemesis (n/a -
Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Upper gastrointestinal haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135269&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135173&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135172&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135171&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008135170&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134719&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134714&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134710&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134707&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134699&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13066

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134608

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Female
Brain death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cerebral venous sinus
thrombosis (6d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haemorrhage intracranial
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13067

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134507

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Disabling, Other
Medically Important Condition)

SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1s - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13068

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134468

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female

Anaphylactic reaction (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac
arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Coma (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Shock (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

13069

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134399

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13070

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008134171

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13071

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008133953

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13072

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008133789

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13073

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008133654

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13074

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008133335

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac failure acute (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13075

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008133105

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13076

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132945

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134608&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134507&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134468&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134399&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008134171&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008133953&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008133789&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008133654&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008133335&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008133105&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132945&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13077

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132934

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 2{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13078

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132931

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Aspiration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13079

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132900

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Presyncope (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results
in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Seizure (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13080

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132576

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysarthria (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Feeling drunk (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Muscular weakness (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13081

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132501

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Prophylaxis -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13082

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132450

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cerebral haemorrhage (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Unknown])

13083

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008132364

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening), General physical health deterioration (8d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Life Threatening), Haemorrhage subcutaneous (8d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 30ug - n/a])

13084

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008131900

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Multimorbidity (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13085

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008131887

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Pneumonia viral (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13086

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008131741

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - .3mL - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132934&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132931&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132900&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132576&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132501&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132450&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008132364&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008131900&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008131887&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008131741&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13087

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008130491

2021-03-
30

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - Immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - .5mL - Intramuscular])

13088

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128506

2021-03-
30

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male Cerebral haemorrhage (6d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13089

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129848

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Feeling hot (1d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - ),
Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Unknown - ), Seizure (n/a - Unknown - ), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13090

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129819

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13091

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129800

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Conversion disorder (9d - Unknown - ), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dysphagia (4d - Unknown - ), Fatigue (9d -
Unknown - ), Pyrexia (9d - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13092

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129778

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Cardio-respiratory arrest (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results
in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fall (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypoxia (n/a - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Musculoskeletal stiffness (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain (n/a -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiration
abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Respiratory failure (n/a - Unknown - Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Unresponsive to stimuli (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13093

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129768

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Confusional state (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dementia (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Diet refusal (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - ), Renal
failure (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Other Medically Important Condition), Restlessness (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13094

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129702

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Endotracheal intubation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13095

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129701

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cold sweat (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Headache (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pain (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13096

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129675

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008130491&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128506&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129848&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129819&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129800&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129778&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129768&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129702&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129701&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129675&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13097

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129670

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cellulitis (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Haemodynamic instability (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Mental status changes
(7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Postoperative wound infection (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (7d - Fatal -
Results in Death), Septic shock (7d - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13098

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129627

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Syncope (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13099

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129431

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Injection site discomfort (1d - Recovered/Resolved - ), Loss of consciousness (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13100

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129423

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Abdominal pain upper (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a
- Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Neck pain (n/a - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13101

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129319

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Chills (n/a - Unknown - ), Condition aggravated (n/a - Unknown - ), Decreased appetite (n/a -
Unknown - ), Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - ), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - ), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Other
Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - ), Respiratory arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13102

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129276

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13103

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129171

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Ischaemic stroke (2d - Fatal - Results in Death)
SPIKEVAX [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE
MODERNA (CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - .5mL -
Intramuscular])

13104
click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129120

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years

Female Cerebral haematoma (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular]), ELIQUIS 5 MG FILM-COATED
TABLETS [APIXABAN] (S - Atrial fibrillation - Drug
withdrawn - [619d - 5mg - Oral])

13105

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129043

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Male Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Elderly - Not
applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13106

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129027

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129670&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129627&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129431&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129276&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129171&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129120&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129043&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129027&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13107

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008129013

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Respiratory distress (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular - More in ICSR])

13108

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128900

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Acute pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13109

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128810

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - .3mL -
Intramuscular])

13110

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128464

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13111

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128458

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13112

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128416

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13113

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128401

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (5d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Nausea (5d - Unknown
- Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (5d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13114

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128357

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Atelectasis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Axillary vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Erythema (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Pleural effusion (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13115

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128322

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Dizziness (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Sudden death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13116

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128223

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008129013&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128900&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128810&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128464&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128458&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128416&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128401&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128357&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128322&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128223&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13117

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128121

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13118

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008128046

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cardiac arrest (0d - Recovered/Resolved - Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal -

Results in Death), Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Paraesthesia (n/a - Unknown - )
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13119

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008127883

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13120

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008127775

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13121

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008127386

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Drug
ineffective (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13122

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008127250

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Acute left ventricular failure (0d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (0d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) - SUSPENSION FOR INJECTION (S -
COVID-19 immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a -
.5mL - Intramuscular])

13123

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008127228

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13124

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008127100

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13125

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126922

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Haematoma muscle (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), ELIQUIS 5 MG FILM-COATED
TABLETS [APIXABAN] (S - Anticoagulant therapy -
Not applicable - [n/a - 5mg - Oral])

13126

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126838

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128121&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008128046&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008127883&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008127775&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008127386&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008127250&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008127228&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126922&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126838&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13127

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126835

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Sense of oppression (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13128

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126750

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular]), [ACETYLSALICYLIC ACID, D,L-
LYSINE ACETYLSALICYLATE] (S - Cardiovascular
event prophylaxis - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Oral]), [BROMAZEPAM] (S - Mixed anxiety and
depressive disorder - Not applicable - [n/a - 2{DF} -
Oral]), [FLUOXETINE HYDROCHLORIDE] (S -
Mixed anxiety and depressive disorder - Not applicable
- [n/a - 10mg - Oral])

13129

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126248

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Haematoma (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13130

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126227

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Intestinal ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Peripheral ischaemia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13131

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126154

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Intramuscular])

13132

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126071

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13133

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126018

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

65-85
Years Female Acute pulmonary oedema (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13134

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126005

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13135

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008126004

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126248&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126227&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126154&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126071&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126018&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126005&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008126004&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13136

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008125894

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Multiple organ dysfunction syndrome (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Drug withdrawn - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13137

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008125883

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13138

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008125570

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Intestinal obstruction (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Pneumonia aspiration (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular]),
[HYOSCINE] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} -
Transdermal])

13139

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008125480

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA Not

Specified Female

Aneurysm ruptured (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Arteriosclerosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Arteriosclerosis coronary artery (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Bronchiolitis (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Cardiac hypertrophy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cardiomegaly (n/a - Unknown - ), Cerebral
haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Congestive hepatopathy (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Emphysema (n/a - Unknown - ), Hepatic steatosis (n/a - Unknown - ), Hirsutism (n/a - Unknown - ), Pulmonary
congestion (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pulmonary oedema (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically
Important Condition), Renal disorder (n/a - Unknown - ), Skin striae (n/a - Unknown - ), Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13140

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008125223

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA Not
Specified Female Cerebral haemorrhage (7d - Fatal - Results in Death), Malaise (7d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13141

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008125188

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Muscle spasms (2d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pain (2d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation -
Unknown - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13142

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008124733

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Chills (12d - Unknown - ), Cough (12d - Unknown - ), Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death), Fatigue (12d - Unknown - ),
Headache (12d - Unknown - ), Pain (12d - Unknown - ), Pyrexia (12d - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13143

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008124610

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Acute kidney injury (4d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Confusional state (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13144

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008124253

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

13145

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008124252

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Circulatory collapse (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Headache (n/a - Unknown -

Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)
[COVID-19 VACCINE JANSSEN (AD26.COV2.S)] (S -
Immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a -
Unknown])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008125894&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008125883&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008125570&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008125480&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008125223&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008125188&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008124733&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008124610&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008124253&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008124252&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13146

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008124086

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chills (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hernia pain (n/a - Unknown - ),
Injection site pain (n/a - Unknown - ), Malaise (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Nausea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a]),
[GOSERELIN] (S - Prostate cancer metastatic - Dose
not changed - [n/a - 10.8mg - n/a])

13147

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123686

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - ), Death (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a -
Unknown - ), Tremor (n/a - Unknown - )

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13148

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123493

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Death (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hyperphagia (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Respiration abnormal (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Weight increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13149

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123484

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13150

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123389

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13151

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123369

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Gastrointestinal haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13152

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123364

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (14d - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13153

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123360

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Respiratory failure (9d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13154

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123335

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dizziness (n/a - Fatal -
Results in Death), Fatigue (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Heart rate increased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

13155

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123266

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Intestinal ischaemia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Sepsis (3d - Fatal -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - Prophylaxis - n/a - [n/a -
n/a - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008124086&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123686&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123493&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123484&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123389&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123369&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123364&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123360&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123335&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123266&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13156

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123178

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13157

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008123171

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13158

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008122914

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA (CX-
024414) [COVID-19 MRNA VACCINE MODERNA
(CX-024414)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation - Not
applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

13159

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008122664

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Jaundice (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13160

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008122663

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a
- Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13161

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008122644

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

13162

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008122577

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Basal ganglia haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13163

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008122496

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Female Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Vaccination failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - 30ug -
Intramuscular])

13164

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121973

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Ventricular fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13165

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121961

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123178&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008123171&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008122914&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008122664&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008122663&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008122644&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008122577&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008122496&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121973&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121961&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13166

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121798

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13167

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121515

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13168

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121284

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Wheezing (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

13169

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121177

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Acute respiratory failure (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Effusion (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia (7d - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Renal failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Prophylaxis -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13170

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121116

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Cardiac arrest (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13171

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121102

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Female Liver disorder (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19

immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13172

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008121093

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Drug ineffective (n/a - Fatal - Results in

Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)
TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13173

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008120962

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Sudden death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13174

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008120925

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female COVID-19 pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- 1{DF} - n/a])

13175

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008120327

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Dyspnoea exertional (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121798&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121515&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121284&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121177&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121116&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121102&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008121093&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008120962&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008120925&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008120327&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13176

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008120146

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Acute cardiac event (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Electrocardiogram ST segment abnormal (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Syncope (n/a - Unknown -
Other Medically Important Condition)

TOZINAMERAN [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13177

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008120002

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Female

Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - ), Muscle twitching (n/a - Unknown - ),
Petechiae (n/a - Unknown - )

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13178

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119952

2021-03-
29

Non
Healthcare
Professional

EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -

n/a - [n/a - n/a - Intramuscular])

13179

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119754

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female
Burning sensation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebral infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical
health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hemiplegia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Transient ischaemic
attack (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- n/a - Intramuscular])

13180

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119672

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), SARS-CoV-2
test negative (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [22d
- n/a - Intramuscular])

13181

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119512

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Fatigue (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Heart rate increased (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Loss
of consciousness (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pallor (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pupil fixed
(n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition),
Respiratory rate increased (2d - Fatal - Results in Death), Somnolence (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important
Condition), Tremor (n/a - Unknown - Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a -
Intramuscular])

13182

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119443

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA 18-64

Years Male Cardio-respiratory arrest (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - Immunisation -
Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13183

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119333

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male Dyspnoea (3d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Pyrexia (3d - Fatal - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - Intramuscular])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008120146&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008120002&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119952&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119754&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119672&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119512&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119443&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119333&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13184

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119281

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Acute myocardial infarction (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Agitation (1d -
Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Asthenia (1d - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Blood pressure decreased (1d - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Disorientation (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Extensor plantar response (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Hemiparesis (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation,
Other Medically Important Condition), Hyperhidrosis (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Livedo reticularis (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Loss of consciousness (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition),
Malaise (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Multiple organ
dysfunction syndrome (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial infarction (1d -
Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Myocardial rupture (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition), Nausea (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important
Condition), Pallor (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Patient
uncooperative (1d - Unknown - Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Pericardial
haemorrhage (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Peripheral coldness (1d - Unknown -
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Shock (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other
Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - .5mL - Intramuscular])

13185

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008119261

2021-03-
29

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male
Cardiac failure (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Fall (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), General physical health deterioration
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pyrexia (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - ), Rib fracture (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - n/a - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13186

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008118561

2021-03-
28

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Thrombocytopenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13187

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008118074

2021-03-
28

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years Male Ventricular fibrillation (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation) COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13188

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008117793

2021-03-
28

Healthcare
Professional EEA 65-85

Years
Not
Specified

Asthenia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Diarrhoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Fatal - Results in
Death), Lymph node pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Lymphadenopathy (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Myalgia
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pyrexia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - n/a - n/a - [n/a
- .3mL - Intramuscular])

13189

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008092499

2021-03-
28

Healthcare
Professional EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female

Body temperature decreased (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Bradycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cold sweat (n/a -
Fatal - Results in Death), Cyanosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea
(n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypertension (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Hypoxia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),
Pallor (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COMIRNATY [TOZINAMERAN] (S - COVID-19
immunisation - Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13190

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008116188

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Myocardial infarction (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13191

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008114818

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119281&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008119261&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008118561&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008118074&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008117793&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008092499&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008116188&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008114818&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13192

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008114554

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13193

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008114486

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13194

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008114118

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Cardiac arrest (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown
- Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Lower respiratory tract infection (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulseless electrical activity (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death), Tachycardia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13195

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008113804

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified Male Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13196

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008112143

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male
Guillain-Barre syndrome (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition),
Subarachnoid haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13197

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008112138

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Confusional state (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Depressed level
of consciousness (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Fatigue (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Feeling of body temperature change (n/a
- Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hyperhidrosis (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Hypotension (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pneumonia viral (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Sepsis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13198

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008111295

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13199

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008111218

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Deep vein thrombosis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death),
Pain in extremity (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

13200

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008110874

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
65-85
Years Male Atrial fibrillation (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death), Cerebral haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death),

Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008114554&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008114486&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008114118&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008113804&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008112143&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008112138&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008111295&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008111218&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008110874&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13201

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008110854

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Illness (n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition), Infection (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other
Medically Important Condition), Nausea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Thrombosis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved -
Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically Important Condition), Vomiting
(n/a - Recovering/Resolving - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation, Other Medically
Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13202

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008109297

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Sinus tachycardia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Syncope (n/a - Fatal - Results
in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13203

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008109272

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
Diffuse vasculitis (7d - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Haematemesis (n/a - Unknown -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), International normalised ratio increased (n/a - Recovered/Resolved -
Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Purpura (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Respiratory disorder (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Not applicable - [n/a
- n/a - n/a])

13204

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008109009

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male

Acute kidney injury (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Acute respiratory distress syndrome (n/a - Not
Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Hypotension (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Lung
infiltration (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Myocarditis (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death),
Pneumonitis (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Sepsis (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13205

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008108562

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA Not
Specified

Not
Specified Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13206

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008108450

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13207

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008108249

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cerebrovascular accident (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in
Death), Transient ischaemic attack (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - 1{DF} - n/a])

13208

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008104380

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Female Pneumonia (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13209

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008103207

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13210

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008098206

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male Death (1d - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition), Malaise (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Other Medically Important Condition)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008110854&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008109297&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008109272&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008109009&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008108562&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008108450&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008108249&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008104380&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008103207&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008098206&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf


13211

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096921

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA
65-85
Years Female Diarrhoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation),

Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13212

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096858

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 18-64
Years Male Cerebrovascular accident (9d - Fatal - Results in Death), Pain in extremity (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [1d - n/a
- n/a])

13213

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096795

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA

More
than 85
Years

Male COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Cough (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a
- Unknown - Results in Death), Dyspnoea (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13214

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096761

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Male
COVID-19 (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Cough (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), Oxygen saturation decreased (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged
Hospitalisation), Pyrexia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation), SARS-CoV-2 test positive
(n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Caused/Prolonged Hospitalisation)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13215

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096745

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Female

Chest discomfort (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Circulatory collapse (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Dyspnoea (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life
Threatening), Feeling hot (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Malaise (n/a -
Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Pulmonary embolism (5d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

13216

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096694

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 18-64

Years Female Pulmonary embolism (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - 1{DF} - n/a])

13217

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096650

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA Not

Specified Male Death (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death, Other Medically Important Condition)
COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - n/a - Unknown - [n/a -
n/a - n/a])

13218

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096608

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male

Chest pain (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved - Results in Death), Decreased appetite (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results
in Death), Insomnia (n/a - Recovered/Resolved - Results in Death), Myocardial rupture (n/a - Not Recovered/Not Resolved
- Results in Death), Pericardial haemorrhage (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Vomiting (n/a - Not Recovered/Not
Resolved - Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

13219

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096606

2021-03-
27

Healthcare
Professional Non EEA 65-85

Years Female
Asthenia (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Death (0d - Fatal - Results in Death, Life Threatening),
Decreased appetite (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening), Lethargy (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death,
Life Threatening), Tremor (n/a - Unknown - Results in Death, Life Threatening)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [n/a - n/a - n/a])

13220

click or scan

EU-EC-
10008096534

2021-03-
27

Non
Healthcare
Professional

Non EEA 65-85
Years Male Cardiogenic shock (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Chest pain (n/a - Fatal - Results in Death), Death (n/a - Fatal -

Results in Death)

COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA (CHADOX1
NCOV-19) [COVID-19 VACCINE ASTRAZENECA
(CHADOX1 NCOV-19)] (S - COVID-19 immunisation
- Not applicable - [1d - n/a - n/a])

# EU Local
Number ICSR Form

EV
Gateway
Receipt
Date

Primary
Source
Qualification

Primary
Source
Country
for
Regulatory
Purposes

Patient
Age
Group

Patient
Sex Reaction List PT (Duration - Outcome - Seriousness Criteria)

Suspect/interacting Drug List (Drug Char -
Indication PT - Action taken - [Duration - Dose -
Route])

Manual "ICSR Form" request: Copy & Paste following Link AND then replace ******* with "EU Local Number" (only digits!)   https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=*******&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
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https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096921&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096858&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096795&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096761&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096745&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096694&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096650&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096608&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096606&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf
https://dap.ema.europa.eu/xmlpserver/PHV%20DAP/Reports/ICSR.xdo?_xpf=&_xt=form&SR_ID=10008096534&_xpt=1&_xf=pdf

